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J F Upchurch
Wm Upchurch
Mamie Upchurch

Earlie Upchurch
Wayne Upchurch

James Raleigh Upchurch
Ray Upchurch

Bernard Arwood Upchurch

Brenda Fay Upchurch
Carolyn Ruth Upchurch
Glathorn Ray Upchurch

Dennis Junior Upchurch

Bobby Wayne Upchurch
Harley Lee Upchurch
‘Kathy Denise Upchurch
Frances Diane Upchurch

Lillie Mae Upchurch
Deborah Jean Upchurch

Herley Lee Upchurch
Juanita Lynn Upchurch 4"

Vickie Lynn Upchurch
Regina Kay Upchurch
Cathy Elaine Upchurch

Kenneth Clayton Upchurch
James Michael Upchurch
Gregory Lee Upchurch
Mary Jane Upchurch
Shannon Dee Ann Upchurch
Christine Leigh Upchurch
Gleathern R Upchurch
Kevin Lee Upchurch
Sharon Lynne Upchurch
James Michael Upchurch
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Lavadia Caudle

Demy Lowe

Chrisey Potts

Nellie Derby

Peggy Lawrence

Maggielaine Haynes
Hazel Tate

Inez Hawks

Wade F Tate

James Robt Hodges
Mary Jane Snyder
Frances Kay Norman
Billie Arlene Spencer
Trudy Diane Gardner
Philip Wayne Edmonds
Kenneth Alan Burford

Lonnie Junior Danley

Charlie Burns Butcher Jr.

Tammy Lee Melton

Peter Ray Pinkerton
Adrian Thomsa Grider
Michael Keith Wood
Delbert Wayne Mchone
Carolyn Faye Puckett
Sharon Lynne Cole
Tonya Cheree Myers
Junior Ernest Haynes Jr.
Garland Bruce Hall
William Michael Payne
Vergie Nmn Richardson
Wendy Michelle Simons
Joe Wayne Wingo

Pamela Jane Leach

31 May 1904
22 Oct 1908
22 Mar 1941
3 Apr 1944

19 Sep 1957
9 May 1960

13 May 1963
28 Sep 1963
3 Nov 1964

26 Jan 1968

13 Jun 1968

20 Sep 1969

29 Jan 1971
25 Feb 1972
9 Aug 1975
23 Dec 1976
25 Dec 1976
27 May 1978
6 Jan 1979
31 Mar 1979
10 Nov 1980
9 Oct 1981

3 Jul 1982
6 Aug 1982
3 Mar 1984
11 Oct 1986

13 Feb 1987
21 Mar 1987

8 Aug 1987

18 Nov 1990
14 Jan 1991
14 Feb 1992
28 Aug 1992
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2 Jubal UPCHURCGH (husband of 6™ greataunt) T
Birth: 1762
No. of children: 0
Sex: Male
Spouse name: Charlotte PEARCE

Spouse's parents' Stephen PEARCE, Elizabeth UNKNOWN
names:
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ﬂ(.JZu/,g‘ we helDand fimly houad wato ClLicarms ﬂ. <o Judge of the
Orphans’ Court of said Ceunty, in the sum OM -'—-;.,.9 dollars,

. i . Aemad
to be paid to the said Judee, ¢ to hissnccessors in office.  For which payment,
well and tealv to hamod = we bl oorselves, our heirs, exeentors and administra-

Lors, joiutly awl bL\y firmly, h\ these presents; sealed with our seals, this 2% y/
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required 0l Zim— as such Administratez= then, the sbove Obligation to be void;

otherwise to remain in full force.
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PREVITT, MILES Estate sale May 1809 p 30
Buyers 16 Mar 1809:

MARMADUKE STRICKLAND JOHN CHAMBLEE NATHAN BAGWELL JOB ALFORD

SAMUEL STRICKLAND GIBSON PEARCE JEROD CHAMBLEE HENRY BURN
= 1"/ 4+  WILLIAM BROADWELL DAVID WIMBORN JUBEL UPCHURCH ELY MASSEY
Dk o +  JUBILEE UPCHURCH «\ BENJAMIN BOLTON SHERWOOD BOLTON WILLIAM HIGH

ZACHARTAH PREVITT JACOB PREVITT WILLIAM ONEAL ARTHUR POPE
. FEREBY PATTERSON SAMUEL PREVITT LANEY PREVITT JOHN BOLTON
T4 & NEHEMIAH PREVITT WILLIAM FOWLER SAMUEL PEARCE ABEL UPCHURCH
WILLIAM CARPENTER JESSE BROADWELL JONATHAN EARP
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North Carolina Death Records 1968-1996 '

UPCHURCH, JUDGE Death Date: 03.January 1987Gender: Male
Place of Death: Raleigh, :WaKe, North Carolina Race:Black
Residence: Raleigh, Wake, North Carolina Age: 65 Years
Autopsy: Yes Marital Status: Divorced
Hospital: Home Bed Code:
Attendant: Medical Examiner Burial: Burial in state
Birth Date: 07 July 1921 State of Birth: North Carolina
Father: UPCHURCH Place of Injury: Home

SS# 240223882
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Julian E. Upchurch.
i

birth: 1934
North Carolina rriage: 20 Jul - Raeford, Hoke, North  spouse: Betty Jane Ashburn
Marriages, 1759- diiage. 1958 Carolina

1979
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Agnes Maude Upchurch
Clarence Joseph Upchurch
Patria Upchurch

Mary Elizabeth Upchurch

Upchurch

Julian Emmett Upchurch J7-
Billy Thomas Upchurch

Upchurch
Lula Mae Upchurch

Douglas Lee Upchurch

Otha Grattis Upchurch Jr.
Donald Paul Upchurch
Upchurch

Ernest Eugene Upchurch
Larry Upchurch

Donna Carol Upchurch
David Harold Upchurch
Michelle La Reece Upchurch
Jacob Wade Upchurch

Melissa Cherie Upchurch
Tamara Nichol Upchurch

Donnie Richard Upchurch Jr.

Leatha Carol Upchurch

Julian Emmett Upchurch

JgpL— 1596

PART 2 »

15 Sep 1902
21 Aug 1909
19 Aug 1917

7 Jan 1921

4 Jun 1924

9 Oct 1933

3 Jan 1937
5 Jan 1939
3 May 1940
4 Feb 1942
6 Sep 1944
9 Feb 1947
27 Apr 1948
11 Apr 1950
8 Dec 1954
20 Jun 1968
20 Jun 1968
7 Dec 1966
27 Nov 1977

2 Oct 1979
8 Aug 1983
26 Feb 1984

24 Sep 1985

5 Apr 1996

Nash
Nash

Nash
Nash
Nash

Nash
Nash

Nash
Nash
Nash
Nash
Nash
Nash
Nash
Nash
Nash
Nash
Nash
Male Nash

Female Nash

Female Nash

Male Nash
Female Nash

Nash

Martha Abernathy
Ruth Burnett

William Calvin Upchurch

James Mallie Upchurch

Pat L Upchurch Ida Wood

H H Upchurch Arkie Morgan

Octavia Morgan
Verna White Leary

H H Upchurch

Julian Emmett Upchurch 5 ;

btha Gratis Upchurch Essie Moore
Otha G Upchurch Essie Moore
Rufus Upchurch Oza Smith

Estelle Upchurch

Otha Grattis Upchurch Essie Rochelle Moore

Harley Willerson Upchurch Kate Mercedes Britt

Otha Grattis Upchurch Essie Rachelle Moore

Ernest Carl Upchurch Mary Elizabeth Tallery

Hattie Mae Humphrey
Mary Temp Boone

Umpen Upchurch
Ronnie Mack Upchurch

Mary Temp Boone
Cyrethia Doris Dorsey

Ronnie Mack Upchurch
william Boyce Upchurch
Ann Kathryn Smith

James Wiley Upchurch Jr.
Lisa Hope Morris

Donnie Richard Upchurch

Ross David Upchurch Donie Lynn Fryar

Donnie Richard Upchurch Paula Carol Minton

Donnie Richard Upchurch Paula Carol Minton

Henry Clay Upchurch Lillie Mae Edwards



JULIAN
TJULAN ¥

( £ i
D |5 oV 2005 ~ a4 RV Seanth o o Wik gh aadl A
WHW sty 7204 V- Uyteamnd Sy el

A Wmm/ wC
Eanpdunsr -}AM G 4] MT(NAEL ARTANORY
4275{??7&’

F-'M o171 WW?/‘). FH')\/A/W.(QW

2 tpadoath, P -2 4 &t 52
Rl ol 2 BN i
o paARK Y B
N [ A Saam V-4 srzhend
) W DIV 27501978

™ -‘r_dr’ :—)M'a
= %o i—' TULtA Mﬂwbﬂ'{g
. ’}_}//J‘-ﬂ‘\.’n\/‘/{ %/W{)i\ U ; e

A CoNIOR U

S ; |
LA A U ¢
R 4
Ll Ao U, s y
E ,"'f \}’/?42'1;/{,/17 cr A _-}l/,u{,wlaw/) s jj_ﬂ/l,x:f s 5(/‘:54/{1,;,}-’5‘/‘? .

{

Vi C/‘ Polshgeo 7~

WMW/

— ik A

)
"‘{ S I‘L ,{J ;\:;- N
~ v \;
J



S JULIAN EMMETT JR JoLTAN EnmmmETT W JE @

PhcE |

@?””Q“”“ Frirnat U go M- TECT 1753 @ ar L ofons
AlfDC//73‘{ WM‘M? Al ,—,—:._7(
&W&M Lo 8~ 1 M SAPRISTEL, A 7406 1758, 7= 7

Ma&.] Herns 2o (BiE9s el /fffsw PEOE B Ty 7

@uﬁ% mwg,ém,u L 2 o0 S5 A [STIVIT2),
2l |
@PW Srnetin Aa_g, B QTG achloirsivcanios
12 ﬁmﬁaﬂm ' She ﬁm‘ﬂe%

Ve X tuwoth cutiree WWM¢WM

. Nsrs o Baorth Ao, bywz/h,cﬂ, ﬁuat
W/ﬁmm MW%W,{[& sy A

ﬁMm 49 K qppa%'ag Lol i M/‘/Q
k.ot N i Deisbiacin 5968 K2

ﬁw 3;’%* o WW*%“‘M“
Jobooin o on hatrnt

Jf 1oy Satlonas Stetar, WIOLYT -, S92 QTWM
gﬂ/ﬁ&% C%WMG Wo gl Scbisel) ol fron
Z o@ﬁﬂ/wﬁw %%jéﬂg.,
(%Mu&a_ﬁi% MWM/‘;’/%WQ}M

rhmo}— ﬁﬁgyﬁafu*hw%ﬂ/a«w«%




?\‘—:-'-—"

TJULIAN EMMETT A, IR PASE 2
B Py 1995 riin WC  flomr,
MM W&(/%ﬂ Bs PHA2 /F5¢

520/ meaﬂq’ Dr s, (&TWJ(M)C;@ Phans Bose

353
\) MM/ /e '2_,7?0; rw:S/pw b‘%
© Jon 1578 Phows froats AN A e TS

/
,q,(. WZ%/M’ZM@M, -

@m%ﬁtéz VWO\(W%&)'Q wunto A 30 DECIFEY
P S/Xl/w\% W,/uc. AX— o Fone Al 2o,
St ErnansBh U 4 Aol aia Reslioer, £

<7

D 20340585 ~ Colled L S 4y 9T~ D3 ~-5/17
e WQJ :«0?/2,.70(%JM

520] Frans Woﬂ/ M’ A .
20 e - N W‘t Wi, EGF taac MW M%
Yy Gk et A L /éwwwapw«'

‘ -, 0 ’ Jos
QWWWZ%%%W%M
N AéWU



. JuLgAny EmmETT U, JR D
NC BIATHS -5 SEFf 2005 - PETERSOA _NASIH (b - W FATHER

1§02~ 1596
Agnes Maude Upchurch 15 Sep 1902 Nash v - 79 PAAT Z ke
N | William Calvin Upchurch Martha Abernathy
a .
rence Joseph Upchurch 21 Aug 1809 Nash James Mallie Upchurch Ruth Burnett
Patria Upchurch
19 Aug 1917 . Nash Pat L Upchurch lda Wood
Mary Elizabeth Upchurch ’
7 Jan 1921 Nash H H Upchurch Arkie Morgan
Upchurch
4 Jun 1924 Nash
H H Upchurch Octavia Morgan
Julian Emmett Upchurch , J/< 9 Oct 1933 Nash Julian Emmett Upchurch, < Verna White Leary
Billy Thomas Upchurch 3 Jan 1937 Nash Otha Gratis Upchurch Essie Moore
Upchurch 5 Jan 1939 Nash Otha G Upchurch Essie Moore
Lula Mae Upchurch
P 3 May 1940 Nash Rufus Upchurch Oza Smith
Douglas L ’ )
uglas Lee Upchureh 4 Feb 1942 Nash Estelle Upchurch
Otha Grattis Upchurch Essie Rochelle Moore
Otha Grattis Upchurch Jr. 6 Sep 1944 Nash
i s Britt
Donald Paul Upchurch 9 Feb 1947 Nash Harley Willerson Upchurch Kate Mercede
Upchurch 27 Apr 1948 Nash Otha Grattis Upchurch Essie Rachelle Moore
Ernest Eugene Upchurch 11 Apr 1950 Nash Ernest Carl Upchurch Mary Elizabeth Tallery
Larry Upchurch 8 Dec 1954 Nash Umpen Upchurch Hattie Mae Humphrey
Mary Temp Boone
Donna Carol Upchurch 20 Jun 1968 Nash Ronnie Mack Upchurch ry P
David Harold Upchurch 20 Jun 1968 Nash Ronnie Mack Upchurch Mary Temp Boone
i hurch Cyrethia Doris Dorsey
Michelle La Reece Upchurch 7 Dec 1966 Nash william Boyce Upcl y
27 Nov 1977 Male Nash James Wiley Upchurch Jr. Ann ‘.Kathryn Smith

Jacob Wade Upchurch
Lisa Hope Morris

2 Oct 1979 Female Nash Donnie Richard Upchurch

Melissa Cherie Upchurch
Donie Lynn Fryar

Tamara Nicho! Upchurch 8 Aug 1983 Female Nash Ross David Upchurch
Donnie Richard Upchurch Jr. 26 Feb 1984 Male Nash Donnie Richard Upchurch Paula Carol Minton
Leatha Carol Upchurch 24 Sep 1985 Female Nash Donnie Richard Upchurch Paula Carol Minton
Julian Emmett Upchurch 5 Apr 1996 Nash Henry Clay Upchurch Lillie Mae Edwards
@, FRom 1995 CD-ROM.
Upchurch Cedric D Southwinds Cnds Atlantic Beach NC 28512 919-726-7217
Upchurch Julian E Triple S Mhp Atlantic Beach NC 28512 - 919-726-1298
Upchurch Bertha A 408 Roberta Dr Ayden NC 28513-2763 919-746-2711
Upchurch Michael John Jones Rd Bahama NC 27503-9729 919-477-4945
Upchurch Graves 111 W Woodrow Av Belmont NC 28012-3038 704-825-8141
NC 27504 910-894-4993

Upchurch InezE Benson



Juera &

Upchurch Betty
Upchurch CL
Upchurch Charles D
UpchurchDL
Upchurch Drug
Upchurch Drug Corp
Upchurch Dwight
Upchurch ED
Upchurch George M
Upchurch J B
Upchurch J L
Upchurch Jim
Upchurch Joel B
Upchurch John
Upchurch Julian E 1*
Upchurch Keith
Upchurch L 8§
Upchurch L W
Upchurch Larry W
Upchurch Lucious
Upchurch Oliver W
Upchurch Optical Center
Upchurch Ricky
Upchurch Robert
Upchurch Roger S
Upchurch Roy W
Upchurch Rupert

Upchurch Rupert T
Upchurch Ruth C
Upchurch Sarah
Upchurch Thomas
Upchurch W H
Upchurch Yolanda
Upchurch/l §

() From 1995 CD-ROm

408 Boswell St
306 Andover Rd
112 Trawick Pl

Riverview Shp Center
Riverview Shp Center
1507 Harrell Ave
4900 N Roxboro Rd
6 Pinnacle Rd
2210 Southern Dr
819 Ellis Rd
3690 Guess Rd
2709 N Roxboro Rd

5201 Pine Way Dr
200 Seven Oaks Rd
111 Exum St
3659 Guess Rd
2824 Dodson St
400 Country Lane Dr
1110 Minerva Ave
Riverview Shp Center
Mt Herman Rd Rr
427 Eugene St
3206 Sprunt Ave
1402 Oakland Ave
4437 Holleman Rd

1303 Alabama Ave
204 N Buchanan Blvd
2524 Bivins Rd
4519 Cheshire Ct
2808 Croasdaile Dr
2 Mutual Dr
111 Exum

Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham

Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham
Durham

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

27703-5106 919-596-8436

27712-3402
27712-1015
27701

27701

27702

27701-4552
27704-1467
27705-5574
27703-6054
27703-6018
27705-2112
27704-4351
27713

27712-1909
27704-1100
27701

27705-6908
27703-2418
27705-9209
27701-2031
27702

27703

27701-4221
27705-3025
27705-3246
27703-5833

919-477-5528
919-383-2139
919-479-6062
919-477-7325
919-477-7325
919-682-0831
919-477-1435
919-489-1131
919-596-7910

919-396-6332 .

919-471-4223
919-471-1630
919-544-6322
919-383-5117
919-479-1331
919-489-3153
919-471-8329
919-596-7785
919-383-7685
919-682-1675
919-477-9113
919-382-2514
919-688-3890
919-383-4253
919-286-1400
919-596-7272

27705-3105 919-286-0679
27701-2009 919-682-7614
27712-1124 919-471-8889
27705-1816 919-383-1231
27705-2564 919-383-4096
27707-4097 919-688-1509
27701 919-489-3153
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Agnes Maude Upchurch
Clarence Joseph Upchurch
Patria Upchurch

Mary Elizabeth Upchurch

Upchurch

Julian Emmett Upchurch
Billy Thomas Upchurch

Upchurch
Lula Mae Upchurch

Douglas Lee Upchurch

Otha Grattis Upchurch Jr.
Donald Paul Upchurch
Upchurch

Ernest Eugene Upchurch
Larry Upchurch

Donna Carol Upchurch
David Harold Upchurch
Michelle La Reece Upchurch
Jacob Wade Upchurch

Melissa Cherie Upchurch
Tamara Nichol Upchurch

Donnie Richard Upchurch Jr.

Leatha Carol Upchurch
o

Julian Emmett Upchurch 4

JuLTAN EMMETT D sA

15 Sep 1902 Nash
21 Aug 1909 Nash
19 Aug 1917 Nash
7 Jan 1921 Nash
4 Jun 1924 Nash
9 Oct 1933 Nash
3 Jan 1937 Nash
5 Jan 1939 Nash
3 May 1940 Nash
4 Feb 1942 Nash
6 Sep 1944 Nash
9 Feb 1947 Nash
27 Apr 1948 Nash
11 Apr 1950 Nash
8 Dec 1954 Nash
20 Jun 1968 Nash
20 Jun 1968 Nash
7 Dec 1966 Nash
27 Nov 1977 Male Nash
2 Oct 1979 Female Nash
8 Aug 1983 Female Nash
26 Feb 1984 Male Nash
24 Sep 1985 Female Nash
Nash

5 Apr ({96@
(-\/ ERARDA — SOl R (5

William Calvin Upchurch
James Mallie Upchurch

Pat L Upchurch
H H Upchurch

H H Upchurch

Julian Emmett Upchurch
Otha Gratis Upchurch

Otha G Upchurch

Rufus Upchurch

Otha Grattis Upchurch

Harley Willerson Upchurch
Otha Grattis Upchurch
Ernest Carl Upchurch

Umpen Upchurch
Ronnie Mack Upchurch

Ronnie Mack Upchurch
William Boyce Upchurch

James Wiley Upchurch Jr.

Donnie Richard Upchurch

Ross David Upchurch
Donnie Richard Upchurch

Donnie Richard Upchurch

Henry Clay Upchurch
- R PA

_PETERSOM _NASIY (b~ W FATHER

fgor= 1596 PART Z =

Martha Abernathy
Ruth Burnett

Ida Wood

Arkie Morgan

Octavia Morgan

Verna White Leary
Essie Moore

Essie Moore

Oza Smith

Estelle Upchurch
Essie Rochelle Moore

Kate Mercedes Britt

Essie Rachelle Moore

Mary Elizabeth Tallery

Hattie Mae Humphrey
Mary Temp Boone

Mary Temp Boone

Cyrethia Doris Dorsey

Ann Kathryn Smith
Lisa Hope Morris

Donie Lynn Fryar

Paula Carol Minton
Paula Carol Minton

Lillie Mae Edwards
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Database: Georgia Deaths, 1919-98 -- all Upchurch records

Name Gender Race  Death Date Death County  Ace Certificate Residence County
Howard Upchurch 31-Oct-36 Bullock 29878

;Jl.ulian W Upchurch ] \ 11-Sep-31 Bulloch 24455

Mrs. Thisse]l Upcl-mrch' 14-Apr-28 Bullo'ch 9108-J

Julia O Upchurch F W 22-Mar-65 Baldwin 68 years 7591 Bullock

Lois W Upchurch F w 30-Apr-92 Bulloch 85 years 19428 Bullock

Ul W N—

Richard Upchurch 15-Aug-29 Bulioch 20434-K
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Name Birth Date Race
James Ollis Upchurch Apr 12 1886 White

Lee Upchurch Apr 11 1892 Caucasian
Jas F Upchurch Oct 22 1895 Caucasian
Julian Winton UpchurchA" Jul 20 1892 Caucasian
Benjamine Franklin Upchurch Aug 31 1899 White
Homer B Upchurch Jul 2 1886 Caucasian
Charles L Upchurch Feb 25 1894 Caucasian
Hary D Upchurch Mar 1 1891 Caucasian
Henry J Upchurch Jul 25 1877 White
Homer Edward Upchurch Nov 9 1885 White
James M Upchurch Dec 25 1882 White
John Shields Upchurch Jul 26 1896

John William Upchurch Mar 1 1882 White
Joseph Emory Upchurch Feb 28 1880 White

Geo Kelley Upchurch Oct 29 1882 White
Howard Franklin Upchurch Jun 15 1894 Caucasian
Scott Wood Upchurch Jul 15 1882 White
Robert Zellers Upchurch Sep 27 1884 White
Ivie D Upchurch Sep 30 1881 White
James Darling Upchurch Apr 7 1894 White
Oscar Upchurch Dec 10 1850 American
Paul Joseph Upchurch Nov 26 1898 White
Zennie R Upchurch May 8 1888 Caucasian
Plennie Upchurch Feb 15 1889 Caucasian
Marvin Lewis Upchurch Feb 11 1885 White
William Franklin Upchurch Dec 16 1886 White
John Thomas church Jan 28 1885 White
George Washington Upchurch Jul 11 1885 Black
Dawson Upchurch Jan 18 1900 White

Andrew Pierce Upchurch 22 Sep 1884 White
William Henry Upchurch Nov 14 1873 White
Cecil Ezell Upchurch 24 Dec 1895 Caucasian
Florance Green Upchurch 10 Aug 1874 White
Homer Upchurch 6 May 1883 Black
Louis Upchurch 22 Dec 1899 Black
Theodore Leroy Upchurch 1 Nov 1890 Caucasian
Davis Harris Upchurch 29 Oct 1879 White

Edward Ponder Upchurch Sep 27 1879 White
Lebeus Martin Upchurch May 29 1888 Caucasian
Charlie Latmus Upchurch Oct 16 1880 White
John Thomas Upchurch Apr 6 1876  White
G G Upchurch Jun 14 1886 White
J. Staley Upchurch Jan 20 1896 Caucasian
William Worth Upchurch Jun 4 1898  White
Cecil Roy Upchurch Apr 7 1898 White
John William Upchurch Dec 21 1872 White
Joseph Franklin Upchurch Mar 21 1873 White.
Robt Levering Upchurch Feb 29 1884 White
William Lenell Upchurch Aug 17 1900 White

Samuel Adolphus Upchurch May 7 1874 White

U

Birthplace

Georgia
Georgia
CGeorgia

Ceorgia
Ceorgia
Georgia

Ceorgia

Georgia

Ceorgia
Georgia

Georgia
Georgia

Georgia

I

Georgia
Georgia
Kentucky

Georgia

North Carolina

T P2 25 28 TAnwzevy Chade

Registration Place
(City, County, State)

Macon, Bibb,

Macon, Bibb,

Not Stated, Bulloch,
Not Stated, Bulloch,
Not Stated, Campbell,
Not Stated, Campbell,
Not Stated, Carroll,
Not Stated, Carroll,
Not Stated, Carroll,
Not Stated, Carroll,
Not Stated, Carroll,
Not Stated, Carroll,
Not Stated, Carroll,
Not Stated, Carroll,
Savannah, Chatham,
Savannah, Chatham,
Savannah, Chatham,
Not Stated, DeKalb,
Atlanta, Fulton,
Atlanta, Fulton,
Atlanta, Fulton,

Atlanta, Fulton,
Atlanta, Fulton,
Atlanta, Fulton,
Atlanta, Fulton,
Atlanta, Fulton,

Not Stated, Fulton,
Not Stated, Glynn,
Not Stated, Gwinnett,
Not Stated, Haralson,
Not Stated, EHeard,
Not Stated, Henry,
Not Stated, Eenry,
Not Stated, Eenry,
Not Stated, Eenry,
Not Stated, EHenry,
Not Stated, Houston,
Not Stated, Lowndes,
Not Stated, Lowndes,
Not Stated, Oconee,
Not Stated, Pulaski,
Not Stated, Rockdale,
Not Stated, Thomas,
Not Stated, Thomas,
Not Stated, Troup,
Not Stated, Troup,
Not Stated, Troup,
Not Stated, Troup,
Not Stated, Troup,
Not Stated, Walton,

peoeeeeeceeeeeeeeeeeeeeepeoep BEEEEERERERRREEERERED
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JUN BERNICE UPCHURCH

Jor BERwreEr U

() TEXRS BIRTH INpsX - FER <. T. PETERSON, TR |8IUL Coos
1903 -~ 1999

Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Name Mother's Name

Kim Alece Abbot 23 Dec 1953 Female Wichiza Nathaniel Greene Abbot i Jun Bernice Upchurch
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Certif Child's name MO DY R County Mother Regist Regist Text Text Text33 Tex
42255 UPCHURCH  JMMIE M 8 10 1927 WAYNE UPCHURCH EULAS 85 1827 9
54810 UPCHURCH  JMMIE F 12 20 1931 CLNTN LYONS MINNIE 9 110 1931
1019 UPCHURCH  JOAN M 1 29 1935 CMBLD STOCKTOULD MARY 9 3 1935
11464 UPCHURCH JOE T 2 11 1945 WAYNE DOSS MAUDIE 23 1945 9
20804 UPCHURCH  JOEL RANDY 5 5 1962 CLNTN COOK MARIE 1962 5 42 1962 1 31
15201 UPCHURCH  JOHN G 3 23 1960 CMBLD RIDDLE MARJORIE 31 1960 9
24506 UPCHURCH  JOHN D 5 24 1940 JEFFN FARIS HELEN g 50 1940
37240 UPCHURCH  JOHN R 1 14 1946 HARLN CRISWELL MONTIE 75 1947 9
42752 UPCHURCH  JOHN w 5 3 1937 WAYNE CHOAT HATTIE 9 86 1937
44408 UPCHURCH  JOHN D 8 7 1959 PERRY BOYLAN CHRISTINE 89 1959 9
53257 UPCHURCH  JOHN RALPH 11 21 1972 FYETE DAVIS HELEN 1973 1 107 E 1972 1
18438 UPCHURCH  JONATHAN RAYE 5 3 1976 WAYNE DENNIS ALICE 1976 5 37K 1976 1 14
52555 UPCHURCH  JONATHAN ANDREW 12 10 1983 MCCRY WATSON ALICE 1983 12 106 M 1983 1 29
1229 UPCHURCH  JORDAN LYNN 9 22 1985 FLOWERS CHARLOTTE 0 0 907L 1985 2
16183 UPCHURCH  JORDAN MATTHEW 4 14 1987 PLSKI  UPCHURCH VIRGINIA 1987 5 33A 1987 1 13
19089 UPCHURCH  JORDON CARL 5 28 1988 PLSKI  YOUNG CAROLYN 1988 6 39J 1988 1 22
1390 UPCHURCH  JOSEPH PHILLIP 7 30 1976 OSBORNE BRENDA 0 0 907J 1976 1
2550 UPCHURCH  JOSEPH PAUL 8 23 1990 GREGORY PAULA 0 0 913 A 1990 1
33161 UPCHURCH  JOSEPH MICHAEL 8 8 1977 JEFFN DAVIS JESSIE 1977 8 67L 1977 1 22
34144 UPCHURCH  JOSEPH MARAN 9 5 1985 PLSKI BEACHLER DEBRA 1985 9 69D 1985 116
48846 UPCHURCH  JOSEPH CALEBMORGAN 12 14 1994 LTCHR FRENCH NANCY 1995 1 98 D 1994 1
45067 UPCHURCH  JOSEPHENE 9 18 1928 WAYNE MORRIS RUBIE 91 1928 9
19509 UPCHURCH  JOSHUA PAUL 4 6 1980 TAYLR GRDER SE 1980 5 40A 1980 1
38008 UPCHURCH  JOSHUA LANDEN 9 19 1983 FRNKL MILLER ROBIN 1983 10 77L 1983 1
49321 UPCHURCH  JOY KAY 12 19 1987 PLSKI MARTIN DENISE 1988 1 99 L 1987 2 15
35165 UPCHURCH  JOYCE E 7 18 1967 WAYNE CHRISWELL ALENE 71 1967 9
63432 UPCHURCH  JOYCE A 10 6 1950 WARRN PHELPS ANNIE 127 1950 9
“30547 UPCHURCH  JULIE DAWN 8 24 1970 ADAIR WILSON JOHANNAH 1970 9 62 1970 2
91168 W_JUNE (! 6 30 1924 WAYNE BLEVINS MAZIE 1981 519 188 R 1981 2
40090 UPCHURCH  JUSTIN SHAWN 8 18 1980 WAYNE DENNIS ALICE 1980 9 81 K 1980 1
49273 UPCHURCH  KAREN JO 12 12 1995 PLSKI  FRANKUM CHARLOTTE 1995 12 99 A 1995 2 20
9340 UPCHURCH  KASEY MICHELLE 3 2 1998 JEFFN MCNEAR KATHY 1998 3 19M 1998 2
63022 UPCHURCH  KATHLEAN 8 17 1947 WAYNE WOODS BERTHA 127 1947 9
25254 UPCHURCH  KATHY ANN 5 1 1962 WAYNE BRUMMETT MARY 1962 5 51L 1962 2
8814 UPCHURCH  KATRINA LYNN 2 5 1986 PLSKI  COFFEY JANET 1986 3 18L 1986 2 10
91856 UPCHURCH  KAY D 12 28 1939 WAYNE OWENS ETHEL 9 193 1959
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Certifi Child County Mother DY MO YR
18783 DUNLAP FELECIA ANDREA HARDN UPCHURCH SHEILA R 12 5 1984 38
10203 DUNLAP RUSSELL WAYNECOW  HARDN UPCHURCH SHEILA R 18 3 1985 21
60711 DUNNINGAM  JOYCE B WAYNE UPCHURCH LEONA 10 12 1936 122
68917 DUNNINGTON BEANO G WAYNE UPCHURCH LEONA 22 5 1930 138
67461 DUNNINGTON COY L FYETE UPCHURCH LEONA 27 9 1943 135
42841 DUNNINGTON PAUL P WAYNE UPCHURCH LEONA 21 7 1938 86
4406 EARLYWINE DAMIEN LEE UPCHURCH ELSIE S 27 1 1983 9
4307 EARLYWINE MISTY DAWN MASON UPCHURCH ELSIE S 8 1 1982 9
7078 EDWARDS KAITLIN NICOLE PLSKI  UPCHURCH ANITA G 6 2 1996 15
53493 EISEMAN CHARLES C JEFFN  UPCHURCH GENEVEE 8 10 1961 107
28017 EISEMAN JOHN H JEFFN  UPCHURCH GENEVEE 19 5 1960 57
54410 ENGUSH JEFFREY WARREN WARRN UPCHURCH MARY S 23 12 1973 109
43667 ENGLISH KAREN S WARRN UPCHURCH MARY 24 7 1960 88
42958 FARRAR RICHARD ELDIE WARRN UPCHURCH VIOLA C 10 11 1986 86
43292 FOSTER JESSICA NICOLE CALWY UPCHURCH SHEBRENDA 22 9 1985 87
55986 FOY ANTHONY QENZEL CRSTN UPCHURCH GERALDINE 20 11 1964 112
55622 FOY CYNTHIA CANITTA CRSTN UPCHURCH GERALDINE 3 11 1963 112
19278 FRANK CYNTHIA LYNN TAYLR UPCHURCH MONEDA L 17 5 1995 39
46092 FRANK EDDIE REED TAYLR UPCHURCH MONEDA L 25 11 1996 93
51166 FRENCH ROBERT D PLSKI  UPCHURCH LOU 17 7 1949 103
51165 FRENCH SANDRA G PLSKI  UPCHURCH LOU 17 7 1949 103
10787 FROST BETTY J WAYNE UPCHURCH ELLA 20 1 1924 22
36363 GADDIS ALLEN KENT TAYLR UPCHURCH BETTY E 7 7 1964 73
35023 GADDIS SHERRY L TAYLR UPCHURCH BETTY 26 7 1967 71
37536 GEHRING BARRY LYNN CLNTN UPCHURCH JUANITA 27 7 1962 76
52430 GEHRING GERRY R CLNTN UPCHURCH JUANITA 10 10 1956 105
& 32324 GEHRING MICHAEL TODD PLSKI UPCHURCH JUANITA 3 8 1973 65
’ 21850 GEHRING PAMALA A CLNTN UPCHURCH JUANITA 25 4 1959 44
39474 GIBSON ALAN BRETT CLNTN UPCHURCH LOIS J 1 9 1981 79
19518 GIBSON CHARLES D MCCRY UPCHURCH DORTHY 28 2 1947 40
169 GIBSON JOSEPH JACKSON CLNTN UPCHURCH LOIS J 5 1 1986 1
12978 GIBSON PATRICIA F MCCRY UPCHURCH DOROTHY 10 3 1950 26
50090 GIBSON SHEILA D MCCRY UPCHURCH DOROTHY 20 9 1957 101
59602 GREENWELL DONALD E DAVES UPCHURCH NANCY 13 10 1948 120
45344 GREENWELL  WILLIAM T DAVES UPCHURCH NANCY 21 8 1950 91
34075 GREGORY BOBBY K WAYNE UPCHURCH JUNE T 26 5 1942 69
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Certifi Child County Mother DY MO YR
17695 GREGORY BOBBY R WAYNE UPCHURCH LOU 23 3 1941 36
19042 GREGORY DORIS F WAYNE UPCHURCH JUNE f 20 3 1944 39
33947 GREGORY JACOB TYLER PLSKI  UPCHURCH VIRGINIA 18 8 1991 68
32655 GREGORY JAMES L WAYNE UPCHURCH JUNE 30 5 1949 66
27717 GREGORY JOHN THOMAS PLSKI  UPCHURCH VIRGINIA A 2 7 1994 56
28480 GREGORY WILLARD B WAYNE UPCHURCH JUNE 24 3 1947 57
1469 GREGSON SHIRLEY A DAVES UPCHURCH ILA 5 1 1947 3
64751 GUREY ELETA E CLNTN UPCHURCH LOVETA 8 12 1945 130
31978 GUFFEY JESSE D CLNTN UPCHURCH IRENE 12 7 1952 64
43315 GUFFEY RITA S CLNTN UPCHURCH LOVETA 14 6 1943 87
73523 GUFFEY WILLIAM L CLNTN UPCHURCH IRENE 31 12 1950 148
50344 HADLEY PHILLIP BRUCE ADAIR UPCHURCH ALICE M 26 11 1969 101
49182 HALL HAGAN ARTHUR HARDN UPCHURCH MONICA R 22 12 1998 99
69138 HANCOCK ELDON C WAYNE UPCHURCH NONA 14 12 1923 139
24341 HANCOCK HERMIT H WAYNE UPCHURCH NONA 14 5 1932 49
37147 HANCOCK KENNETH WAYNE UPCHURCH NONA 1 7 1922 75
24506 HARPER STANLEY JEFFN  UPCHURCH EARLINE 9 5 1959 50
59116 HARRIS JERRY W CMPBL UPCHURCH RUBY 7 11 1956 119
44238 HARRIS PATTY A CMPBL UPCHURCH RUBY 13 9 1952 89
49847 HARRIS RICHARD LEE CMPBL UPCHURCH RUBY E 9 9 1962 100
29287 HENSON SAVANNAH FAYE SHLBY UPCHURCH CAMMIE L 6 7 1998 59
33300 HOE THALLY E WAYNE UPCHURCH LULA 18 6 1921 67
73519 HOLT CONNIE J CLNTN UPCHURCH BETTY 13 12 1950 148
60521 HOOPER ODIE 0 C WAYNE UPCHURCH EFFIE 4 11 1925 122
50729 HUDDLESTON ANNA J CLNTN UPCHURCH SALLIE 16 7 1925 102
23858 HUDDLESTON ELVIN CLNTN UPCHURCH SALLIE 20 6 1923 48
43344 HUFFAKER DONNA MELISSA PLSKI  UPCHURCH BETTY F 16 8 1965 87
49054 HUFFAKER PRISCILLA LEE PLSKI  UPCHURCH BETTY F 29 10 1968 99
6948 HUGHES DYLAN EDWARD PLSKI  UPCHURCH SHIRLEY M 30 1 1998 14
28129 HUGHES TIARA BRIANA PLSKI  UPCHURCH MARCIE L 1 7 1997 57
54342 HUNTER LINDA C CLNTN UPCHURCH OPAL 19 8 1944 109
10779 HUNTER NORMA D CLNTN UPCHURCH OPAL 23 3 1946 22
24047 HURD CHELSEY MADISON PLSKI  UPCHURCH MARTHA L 18 6 1998 49
11019 HURD JADE DANIELLE PLSKI  UPCHURCH MARTHA L 23 3 1997 23
32641 HURD JAMES coDYy MASON UPCHURCH MARTHA L 15 8 1990 66
19109 HUTCHINSON  MATTHEW SCOTT PLSKI  UPCHURCH VALERIE L 20 5 1995 39
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Certifi  Child County Mother oY MO R
17695 GREGORY BOBBY R WAYNE UPCHURCH LOU 23 3 1941 36
19042 GREGORY DORIS F WAYNE UPCHURCH JUNE 20 3 1944 39
33947 GREGORY JACOB TYLER PLSKI  UPCHURCH VIRGINIA .18 8 1991 68
32655 GREGORY JAMES L WAYNE UWNE__—J 30 5 1949 66
27717 GREGORY JOHN THOMAS PLSKI  UPCHURCH VIRGINIA A 2 7 1994 586
28480 GREGORY WILLARD B WAYNE UPCHURCH JUNE 24 3 1947 57
1469 GREGSON SHIRLEY A DAVES UPCHURCH ILA 5 1 1947 3
64751 GUFFEY ELETA E CLNTN UPCHURCH LOVETA 8 12 1945 130
31978 GUREY JESSE D CLNTN UPCHURCH IRENE 12 7 1952 64
43315 GUFFEY RITA S CLNTN UPCHURCH LOVETA 14 6 1943 87
73523 GUFFEY WILLIAM L CLNTN UPCHURCH IRENE 31 12 1950 148
50344 HADLEY PHILLIP BRUCE ADAIR UPCHURCH ALICE M 26 11 1969 101
49182 HALL HAGAN ARTHUR HARDN UPCHURCH MONICA R 22 12 1998 99
69138 HANCOCK ELDON C WAYNE UPCHURCH NONA 14 12 1923 139
24341 HANCOCK HERMIT H WAYNE UPCHURCH NONA 14 5 1932 49
37147 HANCOCK KENNETH WAYNE UPCHURCH NONA 1 7 1922 75
24506 HARPER STANLEY JEFFN  UPCHURCH EARLINE 9 5 1959 50
59116 HARRIS JERRY w CMPBL UPCHURCH RUBY 7 11 1956 119
44238 HARRIS PATTY A CMPBL UPCHURCH RUBY 13 9 1952 89
49847 HARRIS RICHARD LEE CMPBL UPCHURCH RUBY E 9 9 1962 100
29287 HENSON SAVANNAH  FAYE SHLBY UPCHURCH CAMMIE L 6 7 1998 59
33300 HOE THALLY E WAYNE UPCHURCH LULA 18 6 1921 67
73519 HOLT CONNIE Jd CLNTN UPCHURCH BETTY 13 12 1950 148
60521 HOOPER ODIE o] ; WAYNE UPCHURCH EFFIE 4 11 1925 122
50729 HUDDLESTON ANNA J CLNTN UPCHURCH SALLIE 16 7 1925 102
23858 HUDDLESTON ELVIN CLNTN UPCHURCH SALLIE 20 6 1923 48
43344 HUFFAKER DONNA MELISSA PLSKI  UPCHURCH BETTY F 16 8 1965 87
49054 HUFFAKER PRISCILLA LEE PLSKI ~ UPCHURCH BETTY F 29 10 1968 99
6948 HUGHES DYLAN EDWARD PLSKI ~ UPCHURCH SHIRLEY M 30 1 1998 14
28129 HUGHES TIARA BRIANA PLSKI  UPCHURCH MARCIE L 1 7 1997 57
54342 HUNTER LINDA c CLNTN UPCHURCH OPAL 19 8 1944 109
10779 HUNTER NORMA D CLNTN UPCHURCH OPAL 23 3 1946 22
24047 HURD CHELSEY MADISON PLSKI  UPCHURCH MARTHA L 18 6 1998 49
11019 HURD JADE DANIELLE PLSKI  UPCHURCH MARTHA L 23 3 1997 23
32641 HURD JAMES CoDY MASON UPCHURCH MARTHA L 15 B8 1990 66
19109 HUTCHINSON  MATTHEW SCOTT PLSKI  UPCHURCH VALERIE L 20 b5 1995 39
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Certifi Child County Mother oYy MO YR

17695 GREGORY BOBBY R WAYNE UPCHURCH LOU 23 3 1941 36
19042 GREGORY DORIS F WAYNE UPCHURCH JUNE 20 3 1944 39
33947 GREGORY JACOB TYLER PLSKI UPCHURCH VIRGINIA 18 8 1991 68
32655 GREGORY JAMES L WAYNE UPCHURCH JUNE 30 5 1949 66
27717 GREGORY JOHN THOMAS PLSKI UPCHURCH VIRGINA A 2 7 1994 56
28480 GREGORY WILLARD B WAYNE UPCHURCH JUNE 424 3 1947 57
1469 GREGSON SHIRLEY A DAVES UBCHURCH ILA 5 1 1947 3
64751 GUFFEY ELETA E CLNTN UPCHURCH LOVETA 8 12 1945 130
31978 GUFFEY JESSE D CLNTN UPCHURCH IRENE 12 7 1952 64
43315 GUFFEY RITA s CLNTN UPCHURCH LOVETA 14 6 1943 87
73523 GUFFEY WILLIAM L CLNTN UPCHURCH RENE 31 12 1950 148
50344 HADLEY PHILLIP BRUCE ADAIR UPCHURCH ALICE M 26 11 1969 101
49182 HALL HAGAN ARTHUR HARDN UPCHURCH MONICA R 22 12 1998 99
69138 HANCOCK ELDON c WAYNE UPCHURCH NONA 14 12 1923 139
24341 HANCOCK ~ HERMIT H WAYNE UPCHURCH NONA 14 5 1932 49
37147 HANCOCK KENNETH WAYNE UPCHURCH NONA 1 7 1922 75
24506 HARPER STANLEY JEFFN  UPCHURCH EARLINE 9 5 1959 50
59116 HARRIS JERRY W CMPBL UPCHURCH RUBY 7 11 1956 119
44238 HARRIS PATTY A CMPBL UPCHURCH RUBY 13 9 1952 89
49847 HARRIS AICHARD  LEE CMPBL UPCHURCH RUBY E 9 9 1962 100
29287 HENSON SAVANNAH FAYE SHLBY UPCHURCH CAMME L 6 7 1998 59
33300 HOE THALLY E WAYNE UPCHURCH LULA 18 6 1921 67
73519 HOLT CONNIE J CLNTN UPCHURCH BETTY 13 12 1950 148
60521 HOOPER ODIE 0 WAYNE UPCHURCH EFFE 4 11 1925 122
50729 HUDDLESTON ANNA J CLNTN UPCHURCH SALLIE 16 7 1925 102
23858 HUDDLESTON ELVIN CLNTN UPCHURCH SALLIE 20 6 1923 48
43344 HUFFAKER  DONNA MELISSA PLSKI UPCHURCH BETTY F 16 8 1965 87
49054 HUFFAKER  PRISCILLA  LEE PLSKI  UPCHURCH BETTY F 29 10 1968 99
6948 HUGHES DYLAN EDWARD PLSKI UPCHURCH SHRLEY M 30 1 1998 14
28129 HUGHES TIARA BRIANA PLSKI UPCHURCH MARCIE L 1 7 1997 57
54342 HUNTER LINDA c CLNTN UPCHURCH OPAL 19 8 1944 109
10779 HUNTER NORMA D CLNTN UPCHURCH OPAL 23 3 1946 22
24047 HURD CHELSEY  MADISON PLSKI UPCHURCH MARTHA L 18 6 1998 49
11019 HURD JADE DANIELLE PLSKI UPCHURCH MARTHA L 23 3 1997 23
32641 HURD JAMES cobY MASON UPCHURCH MARTHA L 15 8 1990 66
19109 HUTCHINSON MATTHEW  SCOTT PLSKI UPCHURCH VALERE L 20 5 1995 39
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Paper: News & w, The (Raleigh, NC)
Deceased: BILLY RAY BLACKMON RALEIG!
Date: September 4, 1988 :

- Billy Ray Blackmon of 1009 Brookside Drive departed this fife on Wednesday, September 2, 1998 at Wake Medical Center.
Family will receive friends from 10-11 a.m. at Rush Metropslitan AME Zion Church, 503 E. Cabarrus Street. Funeral service to
foliow immediately at 11 a.m. Saturday, September 5 at Rush Metropotitan AME Zion Church. Reverend C.E. Willie il will be
officiating. The burial takes place at Carofina Biblical Gardens.

Mr. Blackmon's mother, Mrs. Aleine Blackmon McLean, preceeds him in death. He leaves to cherish fond memories his wifs,
Junenell Upchurch Blackmon of the home; three daughters, Biltie Jean Allen of Coats, NC, LaJuan Hall and Tiffany Brodie,
both of Raleigh, NC; two sons, Bobby Ray Blackmon of Coats, NC, and Darreil Matthews of Raleigh, NC; five sisters, Carolyn
Edwards, Betly McLean, Angel Banks, all of Washington, DC, Elaine McLean, Sheila Wall, both of Hyattsville, MD; one brother

Armrangements by Haywood Funeral Home, Inc. I - - ::"L Ly
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Ernestine M. Upchurch

RALEIGH - Ernestine M. Up-
church, 80, of 720 Lunar Drive,
Raleigh, NC, passed away on Mon-
day morning, October 1, 2007.

Funeral service will be held 12:00
p. m. Friday, October 5, 2007, at
Rush Metropolitan AME Zion
Church, 558 E. Cabarrus St. Preced-
ed by an 11:00 a.m. visitation with
the Rev. C. E. Willie, ITI officiating.
Burial takes place at Mt. Hope
Cemetery.

She leaves to mourn, her husband

.of 60 years, Arthur Upchurch, Jr.;

daughters, H. Yvonne Moore,
Gwendolyn Peacox, Junenell Black-
mon and Dianne U. Moore; sons,
Arthur W. Upchurch and Kenneth
A. Upchurch; ten grandchildren, 17
great- grandchildren and two great-
great- grandchildren; along with a
host relatives and friends.

Arrangements by Haywood Fu-
neral Home, 2415 S, Wilmington
St., (919) 832-2835. www.Hay
woodfh.com.
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Franklin County NcArchives Court.....Upchurch, Ambrose July 2, 1894 **++*sttssmassssnss o

Copyright. Al rights reserved. hitp:/lwww.usgwarchives.net/copyright.htm http://www.usgwarchives.net/nc/ncfiles.htm
B ** File contributed for use in USGenWeb Archives by: Susan Davis A
sdavis124@msn.com September 28, 2008, 5:10 pm Source: Franklin County Written: Jul

Fkkd

.G.Upchurch, Penina Green wife of Trish Green, Jane Alford wife o
of Moses Alford, Franky Williams, Fanny Brantley wife of Allan Brantley, Martha Carter wife of Fred Carter, Agnes
Phillips wife of L.B. Phillips, J.W. Upchurch, Walter Upchurch, Vance Upchurch. James N. Upchurch, Charles Upchurch,
_. Deline Upchurch, Lela Upchurch, Della wife of Doll Gay are entitled as heirs and distributes thereof. Sworn to and
subscribed before me this 2 day of July 1894. Clerk Superior Court W.G (mark) Upchurch File at:
hnpﬂlgi@gw;gc_;h_iygﬂelLr_\g!f@nm'cguMpcMchsTanl.txt This file has been created by a form at T
~ http:/iwww.genrecords.net/ncfiles/ File size: 1.6 Kb

M — — e I———
O Z.J'(JLJ 89y w. G- U Zuuuww Cadou U 6//0 Al oz Hrm o2 “ul A
i

Sarptuin Candy £C N Tl Mk Frodses Aoidl Laditals

B 7
/&Wd Mmﬁ Mwwlag 2o <+ m%m&_w

S— I
W, G (5fo ARB 5 Femuia Guom [Eus Aun Poruina U -9p AAD

“ o TRIsk green (Rathonss D. G T 73 5 Joore Alfad
C [ERaleth émﬁﬂ_éﬂ_:_v/»ﬂ"*@%wg ool mose Rigords
B TAM% Wilhr e [ Eramen. ﬁm__%_yo_&%@;%&%w -
] Wllaamr  FANNY B RANTLEY L Fmﬁ%é\z?ﬁ_ﬁf@j‘,
- w% Al faosdtle, [75 BRAVTLED Manbhe Coadli
- .?ﬂjmq W@&;/if_@g&@g Fep_CARTER) Aganes, Phillje
JC.‘%B,_M,AM U /o #8U - kifo 7 L-B. Dhlloys [ ounsis B. Lol

L

— mwu sk anu L e 00,105 0tk Gay [en)o ri oy Jse
j*a—améz/‘)\m W. W dech) L ARIELLA mmﬁzg U} W DoLL &wmy
il i’ILLIM ETo0 CAY) + %%_7 Rake, Caﬂﬂw&gf_@)r W\ S)o prtu s
A

A ' -y
ﬁ.___ﬂé%ﬁ&)“ﬁ;l%u&_[;;#ﬂémaVML/D\_)__W N [(Adalrit

A

5.9 E}%Mm W Leda W e, dle, Cudbun o ialww_ s %M_* _@Jﬁ

[ Fosm Ovuny of CoNifl gk U makads docamptt TONEVS U5
g 0.0 wald 5 “bo cblen B/ 1 Ummamad dewihe)

—




TJTUNEDLY U
O Awcslay -CoM JofX j1 MR 200G - A FU- 01+ MY D, U

lavo ¢ € AJSvS9 — RALE I‘C‘.!'j/ NE Houschold  Name DerN  Age
£ Members: "
John D Will IFEB Jgr2 28
vV & 2
JoNAW 0. Lortt BeanN nNY "“:' Mary LWill (mAny D. @) MARIBYS 27
YRS Horace JWll 500 SEY 89t 5
John D Will AFRI850 3
| . - )1 SoN | _
(G0 CENGVS —wiDRD No Baby Will 56w SEPII§T 842 feee T WhwiL

4 AL ELEN, WAIKE <o nl

Household. Nume N+ SAGTSDORT ST B ANt age

- - Members: . i
1GH0 -CENS0S- ?‘WALL'.JTGN-’, N L mhers: 0001 wil by 87 30
[2,/ (,j/{ Mary DWill WTF DMgy D) 1892 38
d o Harme.J Will SoN GtDﬂALE 5’ | S'h’ 15 L\""J—LQ
L bﬁs John DWIll - gen I gq? 13
Houschold Name L OABT Age e George JWIll - Sppn {fe0 10
Members: John D will IS?C 60 Iveret VWil so00 HD 3 7
Mary D Will g g 1813 57 Chm AWl B 907 5 }
Paul Will 3 ey o o pusene € 1 o |90¥ 2 Aol LIL}
L} ;f-;.) Adeline Upchureh mre wp 1839 7 ? A, ?UV?.’
FEAGHE) Tinkie Dichuisify G.r 1832 28
) & Dasie Buffaloe § pAR 7eR 389 =21
T Rshuadh 8, JL =Noed of chaw Aok Cottem meLe L
£

/4. %m&x/u
A Carmin gt e 18495 1852 ( Bur© chasool 2, Rakonpa, MO
L MA 229G TANIEbE (,FA;WQ‘/N[D Adobrt 4. Pondh L1&ET 1938
CYyd Imadigey () ChBva~As wus)

s A Many D0 pMARI§15()

' MY,
VoY 2 4\ WA Abedt 18970 Jhm D. iudh 4 FEHI®ILL )
Ao SEYI¥IY
W L (D) Reaswe é.ufwff} € o
b A4 %oV |qzy n @) fet D Dol A /Wm;ﬁ
A @7 GQM}LS- DA O~ ser’ )
b phead 1902

M
A @:—V) Bosnelf ;m i Aledd 1905

19238
¢ s, A AdradY

A @) IS ROV TN
A AA. :J'r(_)-i){f:-’ﬁj we b Al R8T
NeXe fa e NNMBARZ008 9 wwm rmaldy D Aueke A4 bk
@ ( fpnitt )W 6u e 1960 GLauuc



JUNNIE

TJunnNIE

W

() NC MARRIAGES SSEPOS~ PErERSON -

John Upchurch
Kelly 'Upchurch

Martha Upchurch
Sidney Upchurch

Isham Upchurch
Quinnetta Upchurch

I S Upchurch

Lora Upchurch

‘Laura E Upchurch
G Winston Upchurch
Jasper Upchurch
Addie Ray Upchurch

Junnie Upchureh -
Mary Upchurch

Mary Gladys Upchurch
Ethel Hazel Upchurch

Geraldine Upchurch
Terry Sue Upchurch

Tommy Mc Millan Upchurch

William Franklin Upchurch

Male

Female

Male

Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female’
Female
Female
Female

Female
Male

Male

Happy Shaw
Sarah Jane Eason
Simeon Yates
Delia Williams
Delia Beavers

J. Lasater

Mrs. R A Taylor
John Wilson

R G Beckwith
Norvie Upchurch
Lessie Pollard
W Harrison Wardsworth
Viola Bass
Jessie Ellis
Calvin C Hinton
NeWby Judson Dark Jr.
Roscoe Odell Walser
Ronald Jerry White
Margaret Doris Maness

Laura Andrews Joyce

CHRATRA ™M CO
28 Mar 1815
19 Sep 1837
28 Jan 1840
6 Oct 1841
23 Dec 1851
12 Jan 1852

2 Feb 1903
14 Apr 1915
12 Dec 1917
14 Dec 1921
5 Nov 1923

8 Dec 1936
30 Nov 1937
4 Jun 1938
3 Jul 1948
25 Feb 1949
7 Feb 1960
1 Jun 1968
8 Dec 1968
4 Sep 1970

Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham

Chatham

Chatham

Chatham
Chatham
Chatham

Chatham
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham

Chatham
Chatham
Chatham

Chatham
Chatham
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Upchurch Alfred Rd 200 West Rr New Castle IN 47362 317-529-2748
Upchurch Audrey 708 Indiana Ave New Castle IN 47362-4868 317-529-1069
Upchurch Bill New Castle IN 47362 317-533-4887
Upchurch Bobby New Castle IN 47362 317-8364917
Upchurch Builder/roger W 124 Fairway Dr New Castle IN 47362-5011 317-529-2220
Upchurch Carl New Castle IN 47362 317-521-0385
Upchurch Dan New Lisbon Rd New Castle IN 47362 317-529-4855
Upchurch Earsel E 4300 S Main St New Castle IN  47362-1747 317-529-7175
Upchurch Everett East New Castle IN 47362 317-529-0991
Upchurch Jeff W 1416 A Ave New Castle IN 47362-2777 317-521-8307
Upchurch Jeffrey A New Castle IN 47362 317-332-2243
Upchurch Junior At New Castle IN 47362 317-332-2068
Upchurch Kenny Country Club Rr New Castle IN 47362 317-521-0229
Upchurch Luther C Rd 250 South Rr New Castle IN 47362 317-987-7441
Upchurch Marie E New Lisbon Rd New Castle IN 47362 317-529-8933
Upchurch O J Westwood Rd Rr New Castle IN 47362 317-529-6698
Upchurch Ralph E New Castle IN 47362 317-836-4539
Upchurch Ray 27 Midway Dr New Castle IN 47362-1227 317-529-8869
Upchurch Robert G Sulphur Spg Rd New Castle IN 47362 317-521-2442
Upchurch Ronald D New Castle IN 47362 317-529-6386
Upchurch Roy F N Rd New Castle IN 47362 317-529-0498
Upchurch Walter New Castle IN 47362 317-533-6631
Upchurch Walter C Rd 200 West Rr New Castle IN 47362 317-529-9083
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Paper: News & Observer, The (Raleigh, NC)
Deceased: CECIL UPCHURCH DURHAM
Date: January 3, 1998

- Cecil Upchurch, 72, of 115 Erie Street, died Monday, December 29, 1997 at Hospice of Meadowlands.

Funeral service Saturday, January 3, 1998 at Lincoin Memorial Baptist Church at 1:00 p.m. The Rev. McArthur Clemons will
officiate. Burial will follow in Beechwood Cemetery.

Survivors: mother, Bethina Baker Upchurch of Sanford; daughter, Robin Johnson of Durham; son-inlaw, Ricky Johnson, Sr of
Durham; sisters, Minnie Woods, Kitty Jane McLean, and Aima White; brothers, Melvin Upchurch, Junior Upchurch, and
Jason Upchurch all of Sanford, and Winston Upchurch of Durham; grandson, Ricky Johnson, Jr. of Durham.

Visitation Saturday, January 3, 1998, 12-1 p.m. at Lincoln Memorial Baptist Church.
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FRom 1995 CD-ROM

Upchurch Betty ) e - " Boone  NC 28607  704-264-1313
Upchurch Kim . ' Boone NC 28607 704-264-9078
Upchurch Missy Boone NC 28607 704-264-9184
Upchurch Thelma 296 Dove Cir Boone NC 28607-4316 704-262-9643
Upchurch Alberta Broadway NC 27505 919-258-3870
Upchurch Bennie A. Broadway NC 27505 919-258-6059
Upchurch Burton K Broadway NC 27505 919-499-6723
Upchurch Charles : Broadway NC 27505 919-258-6336
Upchurch Daniel C Broadway NC 27505 919-258-3765

Upchurch Junior 4> 1925 Carr Crk Dr Broadway NC 27505 919-258-3547
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il Al -tN"l ' rris_bc;m- March " Menville married Mamie Bell and they had
MORRIS - William Albert Morris,

KY was the son of two children, Estil and Ora Lee Morris. After
11, 1873 in Wayne County, KY was es

George and Reldy Hughes Morris. Albert mar-
ried Arrisa Jane Dishman, born Jan. 29, 1878

in Wayne County and she died Dec. 17, 1929.
Arrisa was the daughter of Granville and Myra
Simpson Dishman. They lived at Susie, KY for -
a number of years, where they farmed.

They had the following children: Menville
Littleton Morris (born March 19, 1899, died -
July 15,1978), Granville Morris (born Oct. 27,
1900, died Jan. 8, 1930), Ova Morris (born
June 1, 1902, died Feb. 2, 1986), Lolia Marris
(born April 26, 1905, died May 22, 1906), Oma
Lee Morris (born Feb. 11; 1907, died March 26,
1958), Gilmer Morris (born Nov. 29,4908, died
May 4, 1988), Joel Delmer Morris (born- May
22, 1910, died Feb. 11, 1960), Pernie Morris
(born Aug. 6, 1913, died Sept 13, 1962), Wil-
lie Morris (born Nov. 10, 1916, died Dec. 30,
1975).

FILE.
A J{ X R b P

Albert and Arrisa Morris and children. Back row, left

to right: Menville, Ova, Granville, Oma Lee. Front row:
Gilmer, Albert, Arrisa, Delmer, Pernie on Albert’s lap,
and Willie on Arrisa’s lap.

’
.

¢

A CEBREE. L CLAw

A JewLot W

% Mamie died, Menville married Lola Eliza-

beth Upchurch and they had the following
children: Evelyn Lelar Rtorris married Ralph
Chasteen; William Edward Morris married
Elizabeth Grimm, second Virginia Louise Rus-
sell; Helen Irene Morris married John Henry
Wilson, second Lloyd Jay Martin; Sharon Ann
Morris married_Lowell Marshall; Everett Eu-
gene Morris married Joan Eileen Mullaney;
David Lee Morris married Peggy Jean Mat-
tichs and Donald Morris married Rebecca
Ann Livingston. -

Granville Morris married Russell Hicks.
They had one son, Kenneth O. Morris.

Ova Morris married Hubert Neal and they
had the following children: Junior Cletus Neal
married Ruth Estelle; Freda Mae Neal married
Charles Palmer; Richard Neal married Carolyn
Jean Baker; Julia Neal married Richard D. Bick-
nell; Harriet Neal married Leon Amonette; Al-
bert Neal married Kay Carter; Jerry Léon Neal
married Sue first, second Gloria.

Lolia Morris, born April 26, 1905, died May:
22,1906

Oma Lee Morris married Hiram Upchurch
and they had the following children: Ralph
Harrison Upchurch married Gladys Upchurch;
Normg Jean Upchurch married Carl Upehurch,

Bobby Ray Upchurch married Mary Bates, Bet-
- ty Faye Upchurch married Don Huffaker and
Hiram Upchurch married Sara Belle Foley.
Gilmer Morris married Marie Belle Young
and they had the following children: Dolores
Faye Morris, Barbara Sue Morris, and three
stillborn children (Donald Rue, Wanda Lou
and Kathy Lynn) -
Joel Delmer
Neehouse,
Pernie Morris, first Joseph W. Marsh, sec-
- ond Merchison Owens, third Chester Pierce.
Willie Morris married Ida Ellen Bell,
. After Arrisa died; Albert married Cora Dan-
iels and they had the following children:
Edna llene Morris had a daughter, Regina;
Paul Eugene Morris, born April 20, 1939, died'
Nov. 22, 1954; Mary Agnes married Robert
Mansfield and bhad the following children:
(Joyce Mansfield, Dale Mansfield, Connie
Mapsfield, Daniel Mansfield, David Mansfield,
Jegn Mansfield); Wilma Ester Morris married
Benton Koontz and they had two children
(Barton and Demetra Koontz); James Albert
Morris married Mary Bell and then Mary Fos-
tef. James and Mary Foster had one son, Scott
William Morris and Wanda Eva Morris.
Albert Morris died June 30 1953 and is
buried at Bethseda by the side of his first wife
R Arrisa. Submitted by Junior Upchurch. ’

Morris  married  Freda
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() From 1995 CD-ROM

Upchurch Junior 51 1443 E Florida St . Springfield
Upchurch Sam 1336 W Crestview St Springfield
Upchurch Marvin H * Walnut Grove

Upchurch Gordon R Washington

MO 65803-3919 417-862-0331
MO 65807-3333 417-881-4039
MO 65770 417-994-2392
MO 63090 314-239-3543
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Deceased: JUNNIE G. UPCHURCH
Date: February 6, 1999
NOV. 9, 1918 - FEB. 4, 1889 ZEBULON

- Junnie G. Upchurch, 80, of 24 Peny Rd., died Thursday aftemoon. He was a retired farmer and merchant. Bom in Franklin
County he was the son of the late Otha and Annie Freeman Upchurch.

He was predeceased by his wife, Rosa Stallings Upchurch.

Graveside funeral service will be held at 2 p.m. Sunday, Feb. 7, 1999 at Pearce Baptist Church Cemetery with Reverend Mark
Cottrell offici- ating.

Surviving: daughter, Betty Priv- ette of Zebulon; sons, Jerry Up- church and Frederick S. Upchurch, both of Suffolk, VA;
stepmother, Lot- tie J. Upchurch of Zebulon; sisters, Betsy Edmundson of Zebulon and Pattie Belcher of Durham; brothers,
Howard Upchurch of Noblesvitle, IN, Delano Upchurch of Zebulon, Nick Upchurch of Pittsburgh, PA, Don Upchurch of
Millersville, MD; half brother, Gary Upchurch of Zeb- ulon; eight grandchildren; four great-grandchildren.

. Flowers accepted or memorials may be made to Staff Builders Hos- pice, NC 39 N., Box 1937, Louisburg, NC 27549.
The family wiil receive friends from 7-8:30 p.m. Saturday at Strick- land Funera! Home, 211 W. Third St.

Wendell, other times at the home of Betty and Elmo Privette, 1115 Penry Rd., Zebulon.
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Upchurch 5 . FART &3 1938 — 1963
ep 1938 Franklin Eugene Colemon Upchurch Melba Lee Batchelor
Upchurch 17 Jul 1939 Franklin Junie Upchurch 4 Rosa Gay Stallings
Upchurch : '
pchurc 2 Nov 1939 Franklin Nathaniel Upchurch Mary Louise Privette
Upchurch 1 Feb 1941 Franklin Li
— e inwood D Upchurch Nannie Q Andrews
nie Jacqui i
cquin Upchurch 5 Jun 1941 Franklin Jack Upchurch Christine Denton
Jimmie Wayne Upchurch 22 Jul 1941 Franklin Jimmie N Upchurch Louise Privette
Upchurch ; :
pchure 26 Sep 1941 Franklin Junie Upchurch g Rosa Stallings
Upchurch 15 Feb 1942 Franklin Richmond Upchurch Elizabeth Bowden
Patricia Anne Upchurch 29 Oct 1943 Franklin Richard Berkley Upchurch Ruby Parrish
Upchurch 6 Sep 1944 Franklin Jack Upchurch Christine Denton
Upchurch 20 Oct 1944 Franklin Jimmie N Upchurch Louise Privett
Upchurch 6 Jul 1945 Franklin W Richmond Upchurch Elizabeth Bowden
Ronnie Upchurch 31 Mar 1947 Franklin Milton Upchurch Mozelle Virginia Tant
Betty C : P—
etty Carol Upchurch 12 Aug 1947 Franklin Ennis Elijah Upchurch Marian Dorene Pearce
Shirley Jean Upchurch 28 Feb 1948 Franklin Calvin Jack Upchurch Laura Christine Denton
Upchurch 24 Jul 1849 Franklin E E Upchurch Dorene Pearce
Elizabeth Irene Upchurch 14 Feb 1944 Franklin W Richmond Upchurch Elizabeth Boone
Steve Alex Upchurch 6 Sep 1950 Franklin W Richmond Upchurch Elizabeth Bowden
Donnie Richard Upchurch 10 Aug 1951 Franklin Milton Upchurch Mozelle Va Tant
Connie Jane Upchurch 15 May 1953 Franklin Multon Upchurch Mozelle Virginia Tant
Farron Jerome Upchurch 21 May 1954 Franklin Oscar Badger Upchurch Margierene Lamm
Gary Daniel Upchurch 18 Jul 1954 Franklin William Daniel Upchurch Julie Ann Sykes
Donna Carol Upchurch 25 Mar 1955 Franklin Calvin Jackson Upchurch  Laura Shristine Denton
Randy Nathaniel Upchurch 6 Jul 1957 Franklin Jimmie Nathaniel Upchurch Mary Louise Privette
Sonya Juanita Upchurch 3 Sep 1959 Franklin Rex D Upchurch Wa L?? Lambert
Bonnie Gale Upchurch 29 Jun 1954 Franklin Upchurch Sally Mae Dunston
Kenneth Austin Upchurch 30 Jun 1961 Male Franklin Rex Delano Upchurch Wanda Loriane Lambert
Barbara Jean Upchurch 20 Aug 1961 Female Franklin Douglas Lee Upchurch Rada Ann Bell
Theresa Yvonne Upchurch 5 Dec 1961 Female Franklin Jerry Wayne Upchurch Cecelia Ann Oneal
Kathy Lynn Upchurch i i
y Ly pchurc 25 Jun 1963 Female Franklin Jimmy Wayne Upchurch Donna Pattie Joyner
Sharon Maureen Upchurch 12 Nov 1963 Female Franklin Rex Delano Upchurch Wanda Lorine Lambert
Robert Neil Upchurch 8 Feb 1965  Male Franklin Jerry Wayne Upchurch Cecelia Anne Oneill
George Madison Upchurch Jr. 24 May 1966 Male Franklin George Madison Upchurch_sﬁ Shirley Rose Dorsey
Michael Wayne Upchurch 16 Sep 1966 Male Franklin Jerry Wayne Upchurch Ceclia Ann Oneal
Lisa Michele Upchurch 10 Aug 1968 Female Franklin Ted Cole Upchurch Judy Faye Mullen
h
i Harry Thomas Cleland Betty Carol Upchure
Harry Thomas Upchurch 20 Dec 1968 Male Franklin it ' -
Michelle La Reece Upchurch 7 Dec 1967 Female Franklin william Boyce Upchurch Cyrethia Doris Dorsey

TUNLIE
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1900 — 1437  PART |, (%)
Lattie Morris Upchurch 19 Jul 1900 Franklin e
George Roy Upchurch 2 Jun 1901 Franklin
Edna Mae Upchurch 2 Feb 1905 Franklin
Doza Errell Upchurch 20 Jun 1908 Franklin
Elizabeth E Upchurch 1 Dec 1913 Franklin John E Upchurch
Linwood D Upchurch 20 Feb 1914 Franklin O B Upchurch
Upchurch 24 Feb 1916 Franklin Henry Upchurch
Annie E Upchurch 16 May 1916 Franklin Oscar B Upchurch
Upchurch 16 Sep 1916 Franklin Robt Upchurch
Upchurch 8 Jun 1916 Franklin Otho Upchurch
upchurch 4 9 Oct 1918 Franklin Otha Upchurch
U}SEHUrcH 7 . 30 Mar 1917 Franklin Henry Upchurch
Gorham Upchurch 15 Aug 1918 Franklin Wl Upehrogh ‘
Emma Upchurch 4 Jun 1919 Franklin R J Upchurch
Lattie Maurice Upchurch Jr. 2 Sep 1920 ':Frankbifin —
Upchurch 23 Mar 1921 rankiin
Upchurch 23 Mar 1923 Franklin L M Upchurch
Upchurch 18 Aug 1923 Franklin Otha Upchurch |
Upchurch 5 Jul 1925 Franklin Otho Upchurch Annie Freeman
Etta Marie Upchurch 29 Jul 1925 Franklin L M Upchurch Sally Arolee Parry
Upchurch 23 Sep 1925 Franklin J C Upchurch Swannie Rowe
Upchurch 28 Mar 1926 Franklin O K Upchurch Bertha Medlin
Howard Evans Upchurch 22 Jun 1927 Franklin Otho Upchurch Annie Freemap
Swannie Nell Upchurch 15 Sep 1927 Franklin J C Upchurch Swannie Rowe
Upchurch 25 Nov 1927 Franklin L M Upchurch Asalee Perry
Upchurch 24 Feb 1929 Franklin O G Upchurch Essie R Moore
Upchurch 1 May 1930 Franklin Otho T Upchurch Essie R Moore
Upchurch 17 Feb 1930 Franklin L M Upchurch Arolie Perry
Upchurch 28 May 1930 Franklin Otho Upchurch Amie Freemon
Otho Gratis Upchurch 11 Mar 1932 Franklin Otis Gratis Upchurch Essie R Moore
Delone Bay Thomas Upchurch 1 Oct 1932 Franklin Oth Upchurch Annie Freeman
Rufus Upchurch Jr. 29 Jun 1933 Franklin Rufus Upchurch ’SR Virgie S Jenings
William Daniel Upchurch 27 Feb 1934 Franklin Linwood D Upchurch Marion B Andrews
James Wiley Bay Upchurch 10 Dec 1934 Franklin O G Upchurch Essie Moore
Upchurch 23 Jun 1935 Franklin Rufus Upchurch Oza Smith
Rex Delona Upchurch 11 Dec 1935 Franklin Linwood Upchurch Norrie B Andrews
Upchurch 21 Sep 1936 Franklin Otho Upchurch Annie Freeman
Hilda Connell Upchurch 3 Jan 1937 Franklin Linwood D Upchurch Babbie Andrews
Henry Green Upchurch 20 Jun 1937 Franklin Floyd Upchurch Leah Green
Betty Rose Upchurch 10 Jul 1937 Franklin Junie G Upchurch Rosa G Stellings



JuoNTe & U

- _ EY 2005 ~PETERSON ~ FRANKLIN Co- PAT = Yy kI
ONC [RTRTHS 5% J 900 — 1437 PART |5 tCD

Lattie Morris Upchurch 19 Jul 1900

George Roy Upchurch

Edna Mae Upchurch

Doza Errell Upchurch

Elizabeth E Upchurch
Linwood D Upchurch

Upchurch
Annie E Upchurch

Upchurch

Upchurch

Upchurch
Upchurch

Gorham Upchurch

Emma Upchurch

Lattie Maurice Upchurch Jr.

Upchurch

Upchurch
Upchurch
Upchurch
Etta Marie Upchurch
Upchurch

Upchurch

Howard Evans Upchurch

Swannie Nell Upchurch

Upchurch
Upchurch
Upchurch

Upchurch
Upchurch

Otho Gratis Upchurch

Delone Bay Thomas Upchurch

Rufus Upchurch Jr.

William Daniel Upchurch
James Wiley Bay Upchurch

Upchurch

Rex Delona Upchurch

Upchurch

Hilda Connell Upchurch

Henry Green Upchurch

Betty Rose Upchurch

2 Jun 1901

2 Feb 1905

20 Jun 1908
1 Dec 1913
20 Feb 1914
24 Feb 1916
16 May 1916
16 Sep 1916
8 Jun 1916
9 Oct 1918
30 Mar 1917
15 Aug 1918

4 Jun 1919

2 Sep 1920
23 Mar 1921

23 Mar 1923
18 Aug 1923

5 Jul 1925
29 Jul 1925
23 Sep 1925
28 Mar 1926
22 Jun 1927
15 Sep 1927
25 Nov 1927
24 Feb 1929
1 May 1930
17 Feb 1930
28 May 1930
11 Mar 1932

1 Oct 1932

29 Jun 1933
27 Feb 1934
10 Dec 1934

23 Jun 1935
11 Dec 1935
21 Sep 1936
3 Jan 1937

20 Jun 1937

10 Jul 1937

Franklin
Franklin
Franklin

Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin

Franklin
Franklin

Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin

Franklin

John E Upchurch

O B Upchurch
Henry Upchurch

Oscar B Upchurch
Robt Upchurch
Otho Upchurch
Otha Upchurch
Henry Upchurch
W J Upchurch

R J Upchurch

R B Upchurch
L M Upchurch
Otha Upchurch
Otho Upchurch
L M Upchurch
J C Upchurch

O K Upchurch

Otho Upchurch
J C Upchurch
L M Upchurch

O G Upchurch
Otho T Upchurch
L M Upchurch
Otho Upchurch
Otis Gratis Upchurch
Oth Upchurch
Rufus Upchurch ’5R
Linwood D Upchurch
O G Upchurch
Rufus Upchurch
Linwood Upchurch
Otho Upchurch
Linwood D Upchurch
Floyd Upchurch

Junie G Upchurch }

Annie Freeman
Sally Arolee Parry

Swannie Rowe
Bertha Medlin

Annie Freeman

Swannie Rowe

Asalee Perry

Essie R Moore
Essie R Moore
Arolie Perry
Amie Freemon
Essie R Moore
Annie Freeman
Virgie S Jenings
Marion B Andrews
Essie Moore

Oza Smith

Norrie B Andrews

Annie Freeman

Babbie Andrews
Leah Green
Rosa G Stellings
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Junnie G. Upchurch

af

ceased by his wife, Rosa Stalling

Junnie G. Upchurch, 80, of Zebulon, ™ . Upchurch.
died Thursday afternoon, Feb. 4. — Surviving: daughter, Betty Privette
Graveside funeral service was Sunday, — of Zebulon; sons, Jerry Upchurch and
Feb. 7, at Pearce Baptist Church ceme- — Frederick S. Upchurch, both of Suffolk,
tery. - Va.; stepmother, Lottie J. Upchurch of

He was a retired farmer and mer- O Zebulon; sisters, Betsy Edmundson of
chant. Bom in Franklin County, he was £ ) Zebulon, Pattie Belcher of Durham;
the son of the late Otha and Annie i T brothers, Howard Upchurch of

Fresman Upchurch. He was prede-

Noblesville, Ind., Delano Upchurch of
Zebulon, Nick Upchurch of Pittsburgh,
Pa., Don Upchurch of Millersville, Md.;
half brother, Gary Upchurch of Zebu-
lon; eight grandchildren; four great-
grandchildren.

Memorials may be made to Staff
Builders . Hospica, N.C. 39 N., Box
1937, Louisburg 27549,

Arrangements by Strickland Funeraf
Home, Wendell.
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() UPCHURCR- WIOT DAAET RECTS7RATIOA CARDS

Name Bittﬁ b;tu Race Birthplace Registration Place
(City, County, State)
Sylvester Upchurch 10 Sep 1891 Caucasian Alabama;United Not Stated, Calhoun, Al
(White) States of
Amernica
Enoch Upchurch Mar 1881 Black Kot Stated, Chambers, AL
Jim Leonard Upchurch 21 Mar 1873 White Not Stated, Chambers, AL
Edgar Erle Upchurch 4 Jun 1877 White Not Stated, Chilton, AL
Huron Gay Upchurch 17 May 1896 Caucasian Alabama Not Stated, Clay, AL
(White)
Love Upchurch 15 Feb 1875 White Not Stated, Clay, AL
Marshal Christerplay 26 Apr 1879 White Not Stated, Clay, AL
Upchurch
Marvin Evans Upchurch 4 Apr 1885 White Not Stated, Clay, AL
Wilburn Upchurch 6 Feb 1883 White Not Stated, Clay, AL
Willis Gay Upchurch 22 Aug 1881 White Not Stated, Clay, AL
Henry B Upchurch 2] Feb 1897 Alabama;United Not Stated, Clebume, AL
States of
Amenca
Jim Thomas Upchurch 4 Dec 1881 White Not Stated, Etowah, AL
Charley Stephen 6 Jul 1900 White Not Stated, Geneva, AL
Upchurch
Chris Upchurch 1889 African Alabama;United Not Stated, Greene, AL
(Black) States of
America
John Edgar Upchurch 24 Sep 1881 White Not Stated, Greene, AL
John Sidney Upchurch 11 Aug 1899 White Not Stated, Greene, AL
Lavert Upchurch 10 May 1899 Black Not Stated, Greene, AL
Ural Upchurch 28 Nov 1899 Black Not Stated, Greene, AL
Webb Upchurch 6 Mar 1874 Black Not Stated, Greene, AL
William Frank Upchurch 23 Sep 1873 White Not Stated, Jackson, AL
Frank Anderson Upchurch 14 Aug 1887 Caucasian ;United  Birming Jefferson, AL
(White)  States of America
William Edward Upchurch 4 Jun 1878 White Birmingham, Jefferson, AL
George Bayard Upchurch 9 Jan 1887 Caucasian Horth Carofina Birmingham, Jefferson, AL
{White)
Tom Upchurch 1 Mar 1892 African Mississippi Birmingham, Jefferson, AL
(Blaci)
Rufus Upchurch 15 Jan 1896 Black Alabama;United  Birmingham, Jefferson, AL
States of America
Scott Upchurch 16 Jun 1895 Black Alabama Birmingham, Jefferson, AL
Calvin Altonia Upchurch 18 Jan 1876 White Birmingham, Jefferson, AL
Robert Claude Upchurch 7 Jul 1900 White Birmingham, Jefferson, AL
Fred Upchurch 1 May 1892 African Alabama; United Not Stated, Jefferson, AL
(Black) States of America
Jurry Upchurch 4% 17 Aug 1894 Afncan  Alabama;United  Not Stated, Jefferson, AL
—_— {Black) States of America
Mark Upchurch 1 Aug 1894 Black Alabama;United  Not Stated, Jefferson, AL
States of America
Walter Upchurch 28 Jan 1893 Black Alabama Not Stated, Jefferson, AL
Robert William Upchurch 5 Jun 1881 White Maobile, Mabile, AL
John Robert Upchurch 23 Apr 1896 White M Y, Montg: Y. AL
William Howard Upchurch 4 Jul 1876 White HMontgomery, Montgomery, AL
James Edwin Upchurch 11 Oct 1882 White Not Stated, Pickens, AL
Robert Burt Upchurch 23 Jan 1891 Caucasian Alabama;United  Not Stated, Pickens, AL
(wihite) States of America
Geo W Upchurch 2 Feb 1891 Caucasian Alabama;United  Not Stated, Randolph, AL
(Winte)  States of America
John Steve Upchurch 4 May 18596 Caucasian Alabama;United Hot Stated, Randoiph, AL
(White) States of America
James Thomas Upchurch 14 Nov 1884 White Not Stated, Sumter, AL
Dave Upchurch 9 Oct 1891 Black Alabama;United Not Stated, Tuscaloosa, AL
States of
America
Willlam Maniey Upchurch 15 Jul 1898 White Not Stated, Tuscaloosa, AL

~-STATE AL
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/ Upchurch Family Tree

Parents

James Richard Upchurch z,
1860 - 1919 }
Addeline Moody
1872~ 1935

Spouse & Children ¥

Leana Rose Dirette
1914 - 1999

!
!
i\‘

- Private

Spouse & Children ¥

Wilma M Upchurch
1900 -

s — et e

John Richard Upchurch ;

Birth 18 Jun 1900 in Baxley, Appling, Georgia, USA
Death 07 Feb 1973 in Baxley, Appling, Georgia, USA
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Find A Grave Memorial# 105176208

Burial:

Asbury United Methodist Church

Baxley :

Appling County

Georgia, USA S

Eddie Ray Upchurch, 88, died Thursday, Feb.
7, 2013. Upchurch was born Sept. 21, 1924 in
Appling County to the late John Richard
Upchurch and the late Wilma Morris
Upchurch. He was a veteran of the United
States Army Air Corp and the United States
Air Force having served in WWII and Korean
Conflict. He was President of Bax-Stee|
Buildings, Inc. and an active member of
Asbury United Methodist Church. He devoted
himself to charitable missions locally and
around the world establishing, The Bruce
Beasley Memorial House, Lucky Street Home
for challenged citizens and Variety work
place, sewing factory in Kano, Nigeria, church
building projects in Mexico, scholarship
programs for Reinhardt and Brewton Parker
Colleges and WUBI. Eddie Ray supported and
worked closely with SIM "Sudan Interior
Mission." He was a Charter member of
Appling County Country Golf Club, and
Charter member of the Baxley Jaycees. He
was preceded in death by a daughter, Katrina
Marguerite Upchurch, brother, John Richard
Upchurch, Jr. and sister, Connie Upchurch
Tabor.
Survivors include his wife, Gwendolyn
Upchurch of Baxley; four sons and daughters-
in-law, David and Phyllis Upchurch of :
Brunswick, William Upchurch, Kenneth and
Laurie Jo Upchurch, both of Baxley, Jimmy
and Beth Upchurch of Metter; one sister, Jo
Ann Anderson of Kountze, TX; two brothers
and sisters-in-law, Kurtis and Louise
Upchurch of Largo, FL and Clyde and Francis
_Upchurch of Lockhardt, FL; 11 grandchildren,
seven great-grandchildren and a host of
nieces and nephews.

T eyt A i e

Funeral services were held at 11:‘00 a.m.
Saturday, Feb. 9 from Asbury United
Methodist Church with the Rev. Beau Taylor
and Mike Brown officiating. Interment
followed in church cemetery.

Active pallbearers were Derek Upchurer,
Travis Upchurch, Mark Upchurch, Lawton
Upchurch, Keith Morris, Ross Norton, Henry
Marris and Justin Upchurch.

Honorary pallbearers were Bax-Steel
employees, Floyd Hunter, Buddy Coursan,

Jerry Beasley, Dave Yawn, Henry Branch, Ray
Mayers, Carlton Mincey, George Crosby, Billy

Bullard, B-illy /;dams and caregivers.

Musical selections rendered by David
Williams.

Arrangements were under the direction of
Swain Funeral Home.

ily links: Th;Baxley News-Banner
Fg;:gr\:ty.nks_ Wednesday, February 13, 2013

John Richard Upchurch (1900 - 1973)
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Paper: Herald-Sun, The (Durham, NC)
Deceased: Sara Weldon Burke Weaver
Date: November 13, 1998

Sara Weldon Burke Weaver, 81, of Inglis, FL., departed this life at 11:30 a.m. Thursday, November 12, 1998. She was born
March 25, 1917 in Lanett, AL. and had lived in Florida since 1950. She was a founding member of 'The Evangelical Free Will
Church'’ of Inglis. Sara was a past member of the First Methodist Church of Lanett, AL, Langdale, AL., St. Petersburg, FL.,
Dunedin, FL., and Curlew, FL.

Sara was a founding member of Yankeetown Women's Club in 1965 and she started a duplicate bridge club with all proceeds
going to scholarships for local students. Her efforts provided four scholarships per year for almost 30 years. She was a
licensed beautician for 66 years and was retired from the United States Postal Service.

She was preceded in death by her husband of 52 years, James Curry 'Ted' Weaver. Survivors are sons, Phillip Ronald and
Jorine Hayes of Durham, NC., and James Lee and Teresita Weaver of Peachtree City, GA_; daughter, Sara Elizabeth 'Sally'
Price of Yankeetown, FL.; grandsons, Curry and Sandy Hayes, Michael and Nancy Hayes, Deni and Cindy Price, and Ronnie
Weaver, granddaughters, Beth and Mark Upchurch, Lynn and Atlas Hough, Suzanne Hayes, and Sara Weaver; great-
grandchildren, Alexi Upchurch, Justin Upchurch, Adam Upchurch, Katie Hough, Jessie Hough and Victoria Hough, Jon
Price, Kayla Cauthon, McKenzie Hayes, Savannah Hayes; sisters, Mrs. Lewis A. 'Catherine’ Callaway of Morgan City, LA. and
Mr. and Mrs. J. T. '‘Betty’ Russell of Alamagordo, NM.

Interment will be at 3:00 p.m., Saturday, November 14, 1998 in Lanett Cemetery. Pastor Robert E. McCurry of Heritage Baptist
Church, Sharpsburg, GA., will conduct services. Johnson-Brown Funeral Home, in Valley, AL., will handle funeral
arrangements.
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By Justin Chad Upchurch.:.:. of a bull calf weighing 60 Ib.
Itall started out when'my dad:” was. born."When he was @
bought a little herd of.cows aff. couple of months old he turned.
of Bro. Calvin Summers,adear. out to be a good calf. 1 was
friend and neighbor. We-were: going to start high school ‘at
looking fot a bull hecaise pursi* Cross- Roads-that fall. I had-
wouldn’t stay .in. the. pastuge;;: wanted-to show:a.-calf.so-I- -
While we were looking:for 2. signed up for an Agriculture
bull,out neighbor’s (Carl Hull);: course. My ‘dad.called 'our Ag
bull jumped out into ourpasture. - teacher (Mr. Hancock) down
and bred our.cows.:hey-are . to see. the calf. In the back of
limousine cows with a couple his mind (he later admitted) that
of pretty good cows. He had to he though yeah another one of
move them to Lorene Ashby’s . those farmers think they got
house because ourrent-pasture- -show calf material in their pas-
was: going to be sold. Then on - ture. But was he in for a shock. .
January: 15, 2000, a little knot - He said. “man that’s a good-




was too young to make the ma-
jor shows. But we decided to
give him a try. We didn’t start
creep feeding him until he was
about seven months old.

The day he was three months
old we took him to Dr. Jesse
Richardson to be castrated and
dehorned. When we got him up
there, Dr. Richardson said,
“man he is a good calf.” Even
at three months old he was dog
gentle. He never offered to
kick us then.

It didn’t take long to halter
break him seeing how gentle he
was. In about a month we had
him halter broke and leading
good.

When he was five months old
we took him to the major show
validation at the TVCC ranch.
When we got there, I unloaded
him off the trailer and tied him
off to the fence to wait my turn.
1 went to get my brush to pass
the time away. I wasn’t gone
but maybe a minute, but when
I came back there were some
people looking at him. I just
walked up and started brushing
him. People couldn’t believe
how gentle he was for a limou-
sine steer, When I validated him
he weighed 535 pounds. That
was a sold 100 pounds a month.
He turned quite a few heads
that day.

At the time of the majors vali-
dation he was still on his mom.
The days he was five months

old we weaned him. After
standing in the coral and bawl-
ing a lot and not eating we took
him to the Skip Godwin Cattle
Co. and weighed him. He
weighed 705 pounds. He was
beginning to be a heck of a calf.
We had moved him to my
house in a little coral behind the
house so that it wouldn’t be so
far to go to check him. All the
time I was having to work him
around football practice and
‘gams, school work, and all the
other worries of life. But some-
how I found time for him. There
was something special about

o Y e
~this calf. But as someone once
said the rains came and came
and came. It flooded our coral.
It was full of mud, we were in
desperate need of a place to
keep him.

Then Mr. Johnny Mattingly
offered to let us use his coral
(which was totally roofed).
That is where he spent the last
of his life. All his life there
never was a day he didn’thave
feed in his bucket. What was
funny was when we would give
him a workout by bathing, lead-
ing him, then eventually blow-
drying him. All the time he
would kick and buck and snort
and act a fool. But when we
put him in the pen and pour his
fresh feed in the feed bucket
he would come up and nudge
me on the backside. He didn’t
have a name until then. My dad
would always call him buckshot
or buster or something like that,
but most often buckshot. The
name stuck to him like he did to
his feed bucket.

At eight and a half months
old, we took him to the county
show validation also at TVCC
ranch. Then he was 895
pounds. When he stepped on
your toe, it felt like he had all of
it on your foot. He still contin-
ued to turn heads. Mr. Hancock
was surprised. He said he had
a good chance of making it to
the majors.

We had to get health papers
on him from Dr. Richardson.
When my dad took him up there
I was in school. Dr. Richardson
wasn’t there, but his reception-
ist said he would be back soon.
A couple of minutes later my
dad saw him looking at him. He
said that he probably wouldn’t
do good in Ft. Worth. But that
he would do good in Houston.

Well Fort Worth came, and
pretty much went. I went up
there and showed him in the
light weight British crosses
breed. He had 64 calves in his
class, four reds, sixty black
calves. The judge was Presi-
dent of the Black Angus Asso-

(- tpy7re v

L -

alook hardly. ButT remembered
what Dr. Richardson said. 1
looked forward to Houston.
Finally the day came. I was
Houston bound. It was his last
trip with me. We got to Hous-
“ton about 1:00 o’clock and
checked into the barn by 2:30.
It was just me and Mr.
Hancock because the other
kids were either down there or
running out of extracurricular
days. We had to unload every-
thing in one end of the barn and
carry it to the other end. [ spent
the first days before the show
like all the others. I thought he
was coming home. Wrong. On
the show day I was third in line
coming into the ring. The judge
like my calf from the beginning.
This judge liked red calves. 1
forgot to look at the judge when
I walked into the ring. 1f 1 had
have looked I would have been
the first one pulled. I walked all
the way around the arena while
he was motioning to me.
When 1 first didn’t see him,
Mr. Hancock came running
around the arena and hollered
“look at the Judge.” I'm lucky
he sent an attendant to get me
out of line. When he announced
me Second my heart jumped
mto my throat. I lost First by a
little bit more finish on him. I
didn’t get reserve Grand Cham-
pion. He was second in the light
weight limousine class. When
they branded him he didn’t

Justin Chad Upchurch fron;f”Crbs-.;; -Roads lis S;'I;)!;'I;dbove at

ciation of America. I didn’t get

-
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make a noise. He just stood
there. Once the reality hit me I
started missing him already. Be-
cause of me, Mr, Hancock and
I had to stay another night. At
the sale he sold for $5,70Q dol-
lars. When [ lead him to the pen
to take the halter off of him it
was for the last time. He had
never had the halter off of him
since he was seven months old.
I took it off of him, kissed him
on the head and said I'll miss
you, buddy. What made it even
harder was when I took the
halter off he just stood there. It :

was hard to let go of my best

friend.
No matter how hard I tried

not to become attached to him,,
it didn’t work. He was my
buddy and it was hard to let go.
He had never kicked anybody,
until just before we went into
the sale barn, He kicked Mr.

~Hancock. He almost went out
with a perfect record.

From pasture calf to Second

Place Light Weight Limousine
steer he turned many heads and
befriended us all. It was a wild
ride and he will be greatly
missed.

A special thanks goes out

to the Houston Livestock
Show and rodeo, Frank and
Linda
Martingly, Mills Feed Store,
Kenneth
Margie Summers and Dr.
Jesse Richardson.

Upchurch, Johnny

Hancock, Miss

th‘e Houston Livestock Show and Rodeo with his prize win-
ning steer, Buckshot, which placed second in the Light Weight

Limousine Class.



JUSTIN  CHAD

W,

CD'TEKﬁ6 BIRTH IADEX - FER C. 3. PETERSON, TR |8IVL CooS

1903 -~ 1999

X I\
Justin Chad Upchurch,

Name

Shaunna Sue Upchurch
Siovhan Reene' Upchurch

Stephanie Suzette Upchurch

Birth Daze
27-Apr-86
28-Feb-69
16-0ct-70
11-Jun-72

Gander
Male
Female
Fermale

Female

Birth County Father's kaze

Henderson Thomas Franklin Upchurch
Smith Thomas Franklin Upchurch
Smith Thomas Franklin Upchurch
Smith Thomas Franklin Upchurch

Mother's laze

Linda Sue
Linda Sue
Linda Sue

Linda Sue

Sharp
Sharp
Sharp
Sharp
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Hannah Renee Upchurch
Gary Wayne Upchurch Jr.
Justin David Upchurch’}
Caleb Ryan Upchurch

Martin Christopher Upchurch

25 Sep 1996
20 Sep 1988
29 Mar 1990

30 Sep 1991

DAVID U

Female Rockingham
Rockingham
Rockingham

Male Rockingham
Rockingham

Gary Wayne Upchurch Sr. Ann Marie Pratt Upchurch
Gary Wayne Upchurch Ann Marie Pratt
Gary Wayne Upchurch Ann Marie Pratt
Gary Wayne Upchurch Sr. Ann Marie Pratt

Robert Keith Upchurch
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JUSTIN LEE

Emmie Carolyn Upchurch
Hurley Lee Upchurch

Bobby Wayne Upchurch
Dennis Junior Upchurch
James F Upchurch

Frances Dione Upchurch

Deborah Jean Upchurch

Ricky Dean Upchurch

Kathy Denise Upchurch
Vickie Lynn Upchurch

Donna K Upchurch
Regina Kay Upchurch
James M Upchurch
Gregory Lee Upchurch

Jimmie Lane Upchurch
James M Upchurch

Sharonette D Upchurch
Sharon Lynn Upchurch

Brain Edwin Upchurch

Christina Leigh Upchurch
Shannon D A Upchurch

James Bradley Upchurch

Jeffery Allen Upchurch
Scotty Lee Upchurch

Stephanie Marie Upchurch

Kevin Lee Upchurch

Melissa Lynette Upchurch
Eddie Ray Upchurch

Heather Lea Upchurch
Amanda Lynn Upchurch

Justin Lee Upchurch
Gregory Taylor Upchurch

Jordan Lee Upchurch
Chelsey Kaytlin Upchurch

Jordan Taylor Upchurch

Jenna Lea Upchurch

Gregory Walter Vincent Upchurch

JuSTIN
Q N C BIATHS -5 SEF2005

20 Feb 1926 Female
19 Jan 1950 Male
1 May 1952 Male
12 Jul 1952 Male
4 Dec 1953 Male
4 Apr 1957 Female
20 Mar 1958 Female
11 Oct 1858 Male
27 Jan 1959 Female
30 Aug 1962 Female
24 Apr 1963 Female
31 Jul 1964 Female
4 Jun 1965 Male
13 Jul 1965 Male
20 Nov 1965 Male
19 Jan 1966 Male
30 Dec 1966 Female
19 Jan 1967 Female
13 Jun 1968 Male
29 Apr 1969 Female
19 May 1969 Female
21 Aug 1969 Male
1 Jul 1970 Male
1 Oct 1970 Male
3 Jul 1971 Female
24 Aug 1972 Male
4 Sep 1972 Female
23 Sep 1972 Male
27 Jan 1981 Female
28 Aug 1981 Female
24 Oct 1987 Male
17 May 1989
20 Nov 1990
24 Feb 1991
22 Oct 1991
g8 Jun 1992
6 Jul 1993

LEE U

FAT = U CHOR CH

Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry

Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry

Surry
Surry

Surry
Surry
Surry

Surry
Surry
Surry

Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry

Surry

James F Upchurch

Dennis Upchurch
Early G Upchurch

Dennis B Upchurch

Kenneth W Upchurch

Kenneth W Upchurch
John B Upchurch
Early G Upchurch
James R Upchurch
Kenneth W Upchurch
Bernard Upchurch
James R Upchurch
Roger Lee Upchurch
Bernard A Upchurch
Early G Upchurch
Wm E Upchurch

Bernard A Upchurch
William Elmer Upchurch

Roger Lee Upchurch
Gleathern R Upchurch
Dennis J Upchurch
Bernard A Upchurch

Dennis J Upchurch
Hurley Lee Upchurch

Dennis Junior Upchurch

Gleathenn R Upchurch
Herley Lee Upchurch

Bessie V Baker

Maggie Senter
Nellie G Kirby

Maggie J Senter

Lillie M Upchurch
Shirley Jean Self

Shirley J Self

Vera Sue Cox

Nellie G Kirby
Maggie A Haynes
Shirley J Self

Inez L Hawks
Maggieleane Haynes
Wilma L Edmonds

Inez L Hawks

Nellie G Kirby
Karen D Lindsay

Ines L Hawks

Karen Dawn Lindsay

Wilma Lee Edmonds

Mary Jane Snyder

Frances K Norman

Inez L Hawks

Linda S Upchurch
Frances Kay Norman

Trudy Diane Gardner
Frances Kay Norman

Mary Jane Snyder
Tommy Lea Melton

Wayne Douglas Upchurch Carolyn Jeanette Spencer

Hurley Lee Upchurch
Gregory Lee Upchurch
Eddie Ray Upchurch

Kevin Lee Upchurch

Hurley Lee Upchurch

James Michael Upchurch

Tammy Lea Melton

Tonya Cheree Myers
Amy Leigh Puckett

Wendy Michelle Simons

Melissa Lynette Upchurch
Tammy Lea Melton

Pamela Jane Leach
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Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Nare Mother's Name

Justin Matthew Upchurch’:‘ 24-0ct-89 Male Harris Robert James Upchurch Leslie Michele Terrell
o il ah ot ol sl

Sarah Ashley Upchurch 23-Sep-92 Female Harris Robert James Upchurch Leslie Michele Terrell
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JUSTIN SHAWN

oL JosTIN  SRANN U .
KY APCHURCK BIRTHS-DownZ 04D IV LTR A OITAN 200/
CHARLES To 0y PETEASON,TR To R Pu. P&

Certif Child's name MO DY YR County Mother Regist Regist Text Text Text33 Tex
42255 UPCHURCH  JIVME M 8 10 1927 WAYNE UPCHURCH  EULAS 85 1927 9
54810 UPCHURCH  JMME F 12 20 1931 CLNTN LYONS MINNIE 9 110 1931

1019 UFCHURCH  JOAN M 1 29 1935 CMBLD STOCKTOULD MARY 9 3 1935

11464 UPCHURCH  JOE T 2 11 1945 WAYNE DOSS MAUDIE 23 1945 9
20804 URCHURCH  JOEL RANDY 5 5 1962 CLNTN COOK MARE 1962 5 42 1962 1 31
15201 URCHURCH  JOHN G 3 23 1960 CMBLD RDDLE MARIORE 31 1960 9
24506 UPCHURCH  JOHN D 5 24 1940 JEFFN FARS HELEN 9 50 1940

37240 UFCHURCH  JOHN R 1 14 1946 HARLN CRISWELL  MONTE 75 1947 9
42752 UPCHURCH  JOHN w 5 3 1937 WAYNE CHOAT HATTIE o 86 1937

44408 UPCHURCH  JOHN D 8 7 1959 FERRY BOYLAN CHRISTINE 89 1959 9
53257 UPCHURCH  JOHN RALPH 11 21 1972 FYETE DAVIS HELEN 1973 1 107E 1972 1
18438 UFCHURCH JONATHAN  RAYE 5 3 1976 WAYNE DENNIS ALICE 1976 5 37K 1976 1 14
52555 UPCHURCH JONATHAN  ANDREW 12 10 1983 MOCRY WATSON ALICE 1983 12 106 M 1983 1 29

1229 URCHURCH  JORDAN LYNN 9 22 1985 AOWERS  CHARLOTTE 0 0 907L 1985 2
16183 UPCHURCH  JORDAN MATTHEW 4 14 1987 PLSKI UPCHURCH  VIRGINIA 1987 5 33A 1987 1 13
19089 UPCHURCH  JORDON CARL 5 28 1988 PLSKI YOUNG CAROLYN 1988 6 39J 1988 1 22

1390 UPCHURCH  JOSEPH PHILLIP 7 30 1976 OSBORNE ~ BRENDA 0 0 9074 1976 1

2550 UPCHURCH  JOSEPH PAUL 8 23 1990 GREGORY PAULA 0 0 913A 1990 1
33161 URCHURCH  JOSEPH MICHAEL 8 8 1977 JEFN DAVIS JESSE 1977 8 671 1977 1 22
34144 UPCHURCH  JOSEPH MARAN 9 5 1985 PLSKI BEACHLER  DEBRA 1985 9 69D 1985 1 16
48846 UFCHURCH  JOSEPH CALEBMORGAN 12 14 1994 LTCHR FRENCH NANCY 1995 1 98D 1994 1
45067 UPCHURCH  JOSEPHENE 9 18 1928 WAYNE MORRS RUBE 91 1928 9
19509 UPCHURCH  JOSHUA PAUL 4 6 1980 TAYLR GRDER SUE 1980 5 40A 1980 1
38008 UPCHURCH  JOSHUA LANDEN 9 19 1983 FRNKL MILLER ROBIN 1983 10 77L 1983 1
49321 UPCHURCH  JOY KAY 12 19 1987 PLSKI  MARTIN DENISE 1988 1 9oL 1987 2 15
35165 UPCHURCH  JOYCE E 7 18 1967 WAYNE CHRISWELL  ALENE 71 1967 9
63432 URCHURCH  JOYCE A 10 6 1950 WARRN PHELPS ANNIE 127 1950 9
30547 UPCHURCH  JULIE DAWN 8 24 1970 ADAR WILSON JOHANNAH 1970 9 62 1970 2
91168 UPCHURCH  JUNE 6 30 1924 WAYNE BLEVINS MAZE 1981 519 188R 1981 2
40090 UPCHURCH _ JUSTIN SHAWN 3\ 8 18 1980 WAYNE DENNIS ALICE 1980 9 81K 1980 1
49273%*@#".6"" 12 12 1995 PLSKI FRANKUM  CHARLOTTE 1995 12 99A 1995 2 20
9340 UPCHURCH  KASEY MICHELLE 3 2 1998 JEFFN MCNEAR KATHY 1998 3 19M 1998 2
63022 UFCHURCH  KATHLEAN 8 17 1947 WAYNE WOODS BERTHA 127 1947 9
25254 UPCHURCH  KATHY ANN 5 1 1962 WAYNE BRUMMETT  MARY . 1962 5 51L 1962 2
8814 UPCHURCH  KATRINA LYNN 2 5 1986 PLSKI COFFEY JANET 1986 3 18L 1988 2 10
91856 UFCHURCH  KAY D 12 28 1939 WAYNE OWENS ETHEL 9 193 1959
@ N WWM O X80h 9 F S 2079 Monlicelly , K)
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Justin Shawn Upchuear. 10 .
construction, Mot?ticegghtl:)rchh'f e

Jo Adkins, 21,
Monticello, _dam entry Operator,



JUSTIN WAYNE TO 3 TI - \/vﬁ‘/!\)ﬁ U

() TexAs BIRIR INPsX - FER <. T. PETERSON, TR [8IVL 2obs
1903 -~ 1999

Birth County Fzzrner's Name Mother's Name

Name Birth Dzze Gernder

z=ber Lynn Upchurch 6-Mar-95 Female Harris Tormy Wayne Upchurch Rena Victoria David

Ashley Nicole Upchurch 19-Dec-90 Female Harris Tommy Wayne Upchurch Rena Victoria David
18-May-92 Male Harris Termy Wayne Upchurch Rena Victoria David

Justin Wayne Upchurch e
Mayne Cpelivren g
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June 22,2017

Diane Corkery

b
{ ! 626 Woodvale Rd
Phllllp, ,g\& ﬁd \] } Prattvillg, AL 36067

| was on Google looking for information on the other side of my family
and found this. Pretty sure its not my side of the Upchurch family, but |
thought | you might want like it.

Muster Roll of Company C 56th Regimient
Georgia Volt'Jnteers Infanty
Army Of Tn. CSA.
Carroll County Georgia Pg. 859
A Upchurch, J. E. Private May 10, 1862

A Upchurch, J.W. Private May 10,1862--Pension records show he surrender

at Greensborough N.C. April 26,1865- Died in Campbell County Ga.March 3,
1896 , - -

A Upchurch, Thomas Private May 10,1862- Died in Service

£ Upchurch, William B. Private May 10,1862- Died of penumonia Konxville Tn.
October 27, 1862.

It seem when | am not looking for information on the Upchurch family is
when | find it.
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Name 3irth Date Gender Birt: County Father's Xaze Mothrer's Name

2N
Justin WilliamAgpchurc5~
i

Samuel Lewis Upchurch

23-Aug-175 Male Harris

Neal Craft Upchurch Cynthia Jean Bowman
23-Aug-75 Male Harris

Neal Craft Upchurch Cynthia Jean Bowman



